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1 2018-19 201800687541 Kurapati Sambasivarao BTECH (CIVIL) 2 17500

2 2018-19 201801395105 Gali Manoj Kumar BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 17500

3 2018-19 201802134803 POKURI TONIBABU BTECH (ECE) 4 8750

4 2018-19 201803304754 KODURI SYAM RAJU BTECH (EEE) 3 17500

5 2018-19 201803401993 PINAPATI RAJESH BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

6 2018-19 201803635435 KANAPARTHI SHANI BABU BTECH (CIVIL) 4 17500

7 2018-19 201803807392 MANTI RAVI KISHORE BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

8 2018-19 201803878897 JALLI KIRAN BABU BTECH (CIVIL) 4 17500

9 2018-19 201803921287 GUTHIKONDA NARESH
KUMAR

BTECH (CIVIL) 4 17500

10 2018-19 201804206627 VAMMALA RAMAKRISHNA BTECH (EEE) 1 26250

11 2018-19 201804499025 BHAVANASI PAVANKUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 17500

Totals 3176250
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12 2018-19 201804562626 KASUKURTHI SIVA KRISHNA BTECH (EEE) 4 17500

13 2018-19 201804865453 MATTAPUDI SAMUEL BTECH (ECE) 4 17500

14 2018-19 201805614259 THUPPADA LOKANATH BTECH (ECE) 4 17500

15 2018-19 201805620164 BANDARI ERANNA BTECH (ECE) 4 17500

16 2018-19 201805677768 KOKKILIGADDA DHANARAJU BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750

17 2018-19 201805681039 AMARTHALURU PAVAN
KUMAR

BTECH (CSE) 3 17500

18 2018-19 201805964244 DEVARAPALLI PRUDHVI BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 17500

19 2018-19 201805979697 CHERUKURI CHAITANYA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

4 17500

20 2018-19 201806004527 VADLAMUDI SANDEEP BTECH (CIVIL) 4 17500

21 2018-19 201806006008 RAVULA SATISH BTECH (CIVIL) 4 17500

22 2018-19 201806077075 JANDRAJUPALLI
YOHOSHUVA

BTECH (EEE) 4 17500

23 2018-19 201806229816 JALLI PREM KUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

4 17500

24 2018-19 201806299562 TUMATI SURESH BTECH (ECE) 3 17500

25 2018-19 201806328856 THATIPARTHI RAKESH BTECH (CSE) 4 17500

26 2018-19 201806477062 BONGU JYOTHI BTECH (EEE) 3 17500

27 2018-19 201806514921 MULPURU NEERAJA BTECH (EEE) 2 26250

28 2018-19 201806859918 KANCHARLA AKHIL CHAND BTECH (CSE) 2 17500

29 2018-19 201807073819 PULI VEERABRAHMAM BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 17500
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Totals 3176250

30 2018-19 201807074933 BODEDDULA ESTERU RANI BTECH (CSE) 3 17500

31 2018-19 201807759639 BOKKA PREM KUMAR BTECH (ECE) 4 17500

32 2018-19 201807981548 NARI MAHESH BABU BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 26250

33 2018-19 201808200958 KANAPARTHI GOPI BTECH (EEE) 2 26250

34 2018-19 201808256513 LINGA BABUYEJERLA BTECH (CSE) 2 17500

35 2018-19 201808317119 BOKKINALA KALYAN BTECH (CSE) 2 17500

36 2018-19 201808327874 MASALA ANIL KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

37 2018-19 201808389170 BHUPATHI PARDHU
SANDEEP

BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

38 2018-19 201808476572 KURAKULA AKHIL BTECH (CSE) 2 17500

39 2018-19 201808603780 CHITLURI MARIYA BABU BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 17500

40 2018-19 201808659791 BODDU MANIKUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 17500

41 2018-19 201808861253 ITHADI HANNA BTECH (ECE) 2 17500

42 2018-19 201808861380 PALEPOGU ANNA PRIYA BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

43 2018-19 201808920738 DEVARAPALLI ANIL BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

44 2018-19 201808981997 THAMMANNAGARI VAMSI BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

45 2018-19 201809066262 MATHANGI KIRAN KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 3 8750

46 2018-19 201809126919 YARRAGUNTLA SUNIL
KUMAR

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

47 2018-19 201809144137 THIPPABATHINA VASANTHA
RAYUDU

BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250
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Totals 3176250

48 2018-19 201809150381 CHEEKATI SANDEEP BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

49 2018-19 201809177032 NETALA RAJESH BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

50 2018-19 201809265869 MERUGU SIDDU BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

51 2018-19 201809274312 KOKKILIGADDA VAMSI
MOHAN

BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

52 2018-19 201810302312 KARRE PREMCHAND BTECH (EEE) 3 17500

53 2018-19 201810429657 YENDLURI RAJASEKHAR BTECH (CIVIL) 2 17500

54 2018-19 201810590364 VESHAPOGU KARTHIK BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 17500

55 2018-19 201811321802 KOTA ARUN KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

56 2018-19 201811331230 BYVARAPU JAGADEESH BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

57 2018-19 201811332435 PAPPULA SUBRAHMANYAM BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

58 2018-19 201811366623 PILLI AJAY BABU BTECH (EEE) 4 35000

59 2019-20 201903359082 MALA PARAMESH BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

60 2019-20 201903386933 JONNALAGADDA SUNEEL BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

61 2019-20 201903401993 PINAPATI RAJESH BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

62 2019-20 201903807392 MANTI RAVI KISHORE BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

63 2019-20 201903880644 RUDRAPATI RAVI BABU BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

64 2019-20 201904206627 VAMMALA RAMAKRISHNA BTECH (EEE) 2 26250

65 2019-20 201904295165 TURIMELLA
BHUSHANAMBABU

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250
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Totals 3176250

66 2019-20 201904488086 KONDRU PRASANTH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

67 2019-20 201905182562 DASARI MOUNIKA BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

68 2019-20 201905681039 AMARTHALURU PAVAN
KUMAR

BTECH (CSE) 4 26250

69 2019-20 201905947566 MOTUPALLI VIJAY KUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

70 2019-20 201905983908 KAMBHAMPATI DANAM
BABU

BTECH (EEE) 2 26250

71 2019-20 201906299562 TUMATI SURESH BTECH (ECE) 4 26250

72 2019-20 201906379864 MYLA YOHANU BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

73 2019-20 201906477062 BONGU JYOTHI BTECH (EEE) 4 26250

74 2019-20 201906510312 RAVELA AKHIL BTECH (EEE) 2 26250

75 2019-20 201906512515 RAYAPATI RAJKUMAR BTECH (EEE) 2 26250

76 2019-20 201906514921 MULPURU NEERAJA BTECH (EEE) 3 26250

77 2019-20 201906708446 KOCHERLA AVINASH BTECH (ECE) 2 26250

78 2019-20 201906736376 NUTHAKKI KALYAN BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

79 2019-20 201906861605 MARRA JAGAN
JAYAPRAKASH NARAYANA

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

80 2019-20 201906970468 BANALA VENKATESH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

81 2019-20 201907073819 PULI VEERABRAHMAM BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

4 26250

82 2019-20 201907074933 BODEDDULA ESTERU RANI BTECH (CSE) 4 26250
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Totals 3176250

83 2019-20 201907159301 MALLAPU RAJU BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

84 2019-20 201907870521 KURAPATI NAVEEN BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

85 2019-20 201907871603 ETUKURI ARAVIND BTECH (EEE) 1 26250

86 2019-20 201907874257 GERA RAMYA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

87 2019-20 201907897376 GADAM RAJUKUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

88 2019-20 201907908747 MEDIDA AMBEDKAR BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

89 2019-20 201907920137 KANTETI VINAY BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

90 2019-20 201907972097 JERRIPOTHU YEDUKONDALU BTECH (ECE) 2 26250

91 2019-20 201907981548 NARI MAHESH BABU BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

4 26250

92 2019-20 201908200958 KANAPARTHI GOPI BTECH (EEE) 3 26250

93 2019-20 201908256513 LINGA BABUYEJERLA BTECH (CSE) 3 26250

94 2019-20 201908262010 CHOLLA SURESH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

95 2019-20 201908317119 BOKKINALA KALYAN BTECH (CSE) 3 26250

96 2019-20 201908389170 BHUPATHI PARDHU
SANDEEP

BTECH (ECE) 2 26250

97 2019-20 201908476572 KURAKULA AKHIL BTECH (CSE) 3 26250

98 2019-20 201908659791 BODDU MANIKUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 26250

99 2019-20 201908846268 PERIKALA RAMESHBABU BTECH (EEE) 1 26250

100 2019-20 201908861253 ITHADI HANNA BTECH (ECE) 3 26250
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Totals 3176250

101 2019-20 201908920738 DEVARAPALLI ANIL BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

102 2019-20 201909126919 YARRAGUNTLA SUNIL
KUMAR

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

103 2019-20 201909144137 THIPPABATHINA VASANTHA
RAYUDU

BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

104 2019-20 201909150381 CHEEKATI SANDEEP BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

105 2019-20 201909177032 NETALA RAJESH BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

106 2019-20 201909212317 ALLU PRANAY PRABHAKAR BTECH (EEE) 2 26250

107 2019-20 201909246879 MIRIYALA SAI KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

108 2019-20 201909265869 MERUGU SIDDU BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

109 2019-20 201909274312 KOKKILIGADDA VAMSI
MOHAN

BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

110 2019-20 201909406307 MEKALA KIRAN BABU BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

111 2019-20 201909425411 DOPPALAPUDI AVINASH BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

112 2019-20 201909470079 MAMIDI TEJA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

113 2019-20 201909906570 DORASANIPALLI NAGA
KIRAN

BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

114 2019-20 201909929272 GUNTAGANI SAGAR BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

115 2019-20 201909942758 BAKKA GIRISH BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

116 2019-20 201909966165 SOUTURU PRASANNA
KUMAR

BTECH (EEE) 1 26250

117 2019-20 201909977421 NUKALA BHARATH BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

118 2019-20 201909977902 PENAMALA PRASANTH BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250
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Totals 3176250

119 2019-20 201910046498 PISINI GANESH BTECH (EEE) 1 26250

120 2019-20 201910122419 GERA ANANDA PAUL BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

121 2019-20 201910127770 TELLA GOPICHAND BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

122 2019-20 201910139425 KURAKULA PRAMEELA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

123 2019-20 201910152296 KANCHARLA ANAND BABU BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

124 2019-20 201910158863 KADAPOLLA NIRANJAN BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

125 2019-20 201910203698 LANJEPALLI NARESH BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

126 2019-20 201910345702 ANIL GURINDAPALLI BTECH (EEE) 1 26250

127 2019-20 201910355487 GUJJARLAPUDI SANDEEP BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

128 2019-20 201910368806 VANA UDAYKIRAN BTECH (EEE) 1 26250

129 2019-20 201910512726 DEVARAPALLI PREMA
DARSHAN

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

130 2019-20 201910551186 PALADUGU PREETHI PAVANI BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

131 2019-20 201910551604 DEVARAPALLI SUMANTH BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

132 2019-20 201911321802 KOTA ARUN KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

133 2019-20 201911331230 BYVARAPU JAGADEESH BTECH (ECE) 2 26250

134 2019-20 201912178917 CHILAKALA HARI PRASAD BTECH (ECE) 1 26250
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1 2018-19 201803401993 PINAPATI RAJESH BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

2 2018-19 201803807392 MANTI RAVI KISHORE BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

3 2018-19 201804206627 VAMMALA RAMAKRISHNA BTECH (EEE) 1 8750

4 2018-19 201806514921 MULPURU NEERAJA BTECH (EEE) 2 8750

5 2018-19 201807981548 NARI MAHESH BABU BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 8750

6 2018-19 201808200958 KANAPARTHI GOPI BTECH (EEE) 2 8750

7 2018-19 201808327874 MASALA ANIL KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

8 2018-19 201808389170 BHUPATHI PARDHU
SANDEEP

BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

9 2018-19 201808861380 PALEPOGU ANNA PRIYA BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

10 2018-19 201808920738 DEVARAPALLI ANIL BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

11 2018-19 201808981997 THAMMANNAGARI VAMSI BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

Totals 875000
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Totals 875000

12 2018-19 201809126919 YARRAGUNTLA SUNIL
KUMAR

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

13 2018-19 201809144137 THIPPABATHINA VASANTHA
RAYUDU

BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

14 2018-19 201809150381 CHEEKATI SANDEEP BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

15 2018-19 201809177032 NETALA RAJESH BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

16 2018-19 201809265869 MERUGU SIDDU BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

17 2018-19 201809274312 KOKKILIGADDA VAMSI
MOHAN

BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

18 2018-19 201811321802 KOTA ARUN KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

19 2018-19 201811331230 BYVARAPU JAGADEESH BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

20 2018-19 201811332435 PAPPULA SUBRAHMANYAM BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

21 2019-20 201903359082 MALA PARAMESH BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

22 2019-20 201903386933 JONNALAGADDA SUNEEL BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

23 2019-20 201903401993 PINAPATI RAJESH BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

24 2019-20 201903807392 MANTI RAVI KISHORE BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

25 2019-20 201903880644 RUDRAPATI RAVI BABU BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

26 2019-20 201904206627 VAMMALA RAMAKRISHNA BTECH (EEE) 2 8750

27 2019-20 201904295165 TURIMELLA
BHUSHANAMBABU

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

28 2019-20 201904488086 KONDRU PRASANTH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

29 2019-20 201905182562 DASARI MOUNIKA BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

2 of 6 4/2/2024, 1:23 PM

javascript:excelWindow()
javascript:excelWindow()


SS..NNoo..
AAcceeddeemmiicc
YYeeaarr SSttuuddeenntt  IIDD SSttuuddeenntt  NNaammee CCoouurrssee  NNaammee

CCoouurrssee
YYeeaarr

RReelleeaasseedd
AAmmoouunntt

    11    
    22          33          44          55          66          77      

Totals 875000

30 2019-20 201905681039 AMARTHALURU PAVAN
KUMAR

BTECH (CSE) 4 8750

31 2019-20 201905947566 MOTUPALLI VIJAY KUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

32 2019-20 201905983908 KAMBHAMPATI DANAM
BABU

BTECH (EEE) 2 8750

33 2019-20 201906299562 TUMATI SURESH BTECH (ECE) 4 8750

34 2019-20 201906379864 MYLA YOHANU BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

35 2019-20 201906477062 BONGU JYOTHI BTECH (EEE) 4 8750

36 2019-20 201906510312 RAVELA AKHIL BTECH (EEE) 2 8750

37 2019-20 201906512515 RAYAPATI RAJKUMAR BTECH (EEE) 2 8750

38 2019-20 201906514921 MULPURU NEERAJA BTECH (EEE) 3 8750

39 2019-20 201906708446 KOCHERLA AVINASH BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

40 2019-20 201906736376 NUTHAKKI KALYAN BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

41 2019-20 201906861605 MARRA JAGAN
JAYAPRAKASH NARAYANA

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

42 2019-20 201906970468 BANALA VENKATESH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

43 2019-20 201907073819 PULI VEERABRAHMAM BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

4 8750

44 2019-20 201907074933 BODEDDULA ESTERU RANI BTECH (CSE) 4 8750

45 2019-20 201907159301 MALLAPU RAJU BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

46 2019-20 201907870521 KURAPATI NAVEEN BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750
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Totals 875000

47 2019-20 201907871603 ETUKURI ARAVIND BTECH (EEE) 1 8750

48 2019-20 201907874257 GERA RAMYA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

49 2019-20 201907897376 GADAM RAJUKUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

50 2019-20 201907908747 MEDIDA AMBEDKAR BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

51 2019-20 201907920137 KANTETI VINAY BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

52 2019-20 201907972097 JERRIPOTHU YEDUKONDALU BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

53 2019-20 201907981548 NARI MAHESH BABU BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

4 8750

54 2019-20 201908200958 KANAPARTHI GOPI BTECH (EEE) 3 8750

55 2019-20 201908256513 LINGA BABUYEJERLA BTECH (CSE) 3 8750

56 2019-20 201908262010 CHOLLA SURESH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

57 2019-20 201908317119 BOKKINALA KALYAN BTECH (CSE) 3 8750

58 2019-20 201908389170 BHUPATHI PARDHU
SANDEEP

BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

59 2019-20 201908476572 KURAKULA AKHIL BTECH (CSE) 3 8750

60 2019-20 201908659791 BODDU MANIKUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 8750

61 2019-20 201908846268 PERIKALA RAMESHBABU BTECH (EEE) 1 8750

62 2019-20 201908861253 ITHADI HANNA BTECH (ECE) 3 8750

63 2019-20 201908920738 DEVARAPALLI ANIL BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

64 2019-20 201908981997 THAMMANNAGARI VAMSI BTECH (CSE) 2 35000
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Totals 875000

65 2019-20 201909126919 YARRAGUNTLA SUNIL
KUMAR

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

66 2019-20 201909144137 THIPPABATHINA VASANTHA
RAYUDU

BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

67 2019-20 201909150381 CHEEKATI SANDEEP BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

68 2019-20 201909177032 NETALA RAJESH BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

69 2019-20 201909212317 ALLU PRANAY PRABHAKAR BTECH (EEE) 2 8750

70 2019-20 201909246879 MIRIYALA SAI KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

71 2019-20 201909265869 MERUGU SIDDU BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

72 2019-20 201909274312 KOKKILIGADDA VAMSI
MOHAN

BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

73 2019-20 201909406307 MEKALA KIRAN BABU BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

74 2019-20 201909425411 DOPPALAPUDI AVINASH BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

75 2019-20 201909470079 MAMIDI TEJA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

76 2019-20 201909906570 DORASANIPALLI NAGA
KIRAN

BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

77 2019-20 201909929272 GUNTAGANI SAGAR BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

78 2019-20 201909942758 BAKKA GIRISH BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

79 2019-20 201909966165 SOUTURU PRASANNA
KUMAR

BTECH (EEE) 1 8750

80 2019-20 201909977421 NUKALA BHARATH BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

81 2019-20 201909977902 PENAMALA PRASANTH BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

82 2019-20 201910046498 PISINI GANESH BTECH (EEE) 1 8750
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Totals 875000

83 2019-20 201910122419 GERA ANANDA PAUL BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

84 2019-20 201910127770 TELLA GOPICHAND BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

85 2019-20 201910139425 KURAKULA PRAMEELA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

86 2019-20 201910152296 KANCHARLA ANAND BABU BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

87 2019-20 201910158863 KADAPOLLA NIRANJAN BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

88 2019-20 201910203698 LANJEPALLI NARESH BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

89 2019-20 201910345702 ANIL GURINDAPALLI BTECH (EEE) 1 8750

90 2019-20 201910355487 GUJJARLAPUDI SANDEEP BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

91 2019-20 201910368806 VANA UDAYKIRAN BTECH (EEE) 1 8750

92 2019-20 201910512726 DEVARAPALLI PREMA
DARSHAN

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

93 2019-20 201910551186 PALADUGU PREETHI PAVANI BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

94 2019-20 201910551604 DEVARAPALLI SUMANTH BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

95 2019-20 201911321802 KOTA ARUN KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

96 2019-20 201911331230 BYVARAPU JAGADEESH BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

97 2019-20 201912178917 CHILAKALA HARI PRASAD BTECH (ECE) 1 8750
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1 2019-20 201902526013 POTLURI HEMANTH BTECH (EEE) 4 26250

2 2019-20 201906921106 PANGI RAMU BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

3 2019-20 201907044959 BADNAINI SRI RAMULU BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

4 2019-20 201908295385 KORRA SAI KUMAR
NAIK

BTECH (ECE) 2 26250

5 2019-20 201908421373 MOODE DIWAKAR NAIK BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

6 2019-20 201908607502 VANTHALA
KAMESWARA RAO

BTECH (ECE) 2 26250

7 2019-20 201909363771 KANTHETI SRINIVAS BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

8 2019-20 201910182320 SYAMALA MUTHAIAH BTECH (EEE) 1 26250

9 2019-20 201910202912 GADDANGI NITHIN BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

10 2019-20 201910379825 PALAKA SYAMALARAO BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

Totals 393750
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Totals 393750

11 2019-20 201910609852 KARUGONDA AJAY
KUMAR

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

12 2019-20 201911312723 VADITHYA VINOD NAIK BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

13 2019-20 201911340001 V KARUNA NAIK BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

14 2019-20 201912152597 VANTHALA SATYARAO BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

15 2019-20 201912166718 PANGI MADHAVA RAO BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250
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1 2018-19 201802526013 POTLURI HEMANTH BTECH (EEE) 3 8750

2 2018-19 201807044959 BADNAINI SRI RAMULU BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

3 2018-19 201808295385 KORRA SAI KUMAR
NAIK

BTECH (ECE) 1 35000

4 2018-19 201808421373 MOODE DIWAKAR NAIK BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 35000

5 2018-19 201808515456 PANGI SANKARARAO BTECH (ECE) 1 35000

6 2018-19 201808607502 VANTHALA
KAMESWARA RAO

BTECH (ECE) 1 35000

7 2018-19 201809363771 KANTHETI SRINIVAS BTECH (CIVIL) 1 35000

8 2018-19 201811312723 VADITHYA VINOD NAIK BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

9 2018-19 201811340001 V KARUNA NAIK BTECH (CIVIL) 1 35000

10 2019-20 201902526013 POTLURI HEMANTH BTECH (EEE) 4 8750

11 2019-20 201906921106 PANGI RAMU BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

Totals 420000
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Totals 420000

12 2019-20 201907044959 BADNAINI SRI RAMULU BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

13 2019-20 201908295385 KORRA SAI KUMAR
NAIK

BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

14 2019-20 201908421373 MOODE DIWAKAR NAIK BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

15 2019-20 201908607502 VANTHALA
KAMESWARA RAO

BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

16 2019-20 201909363771 KANTHETI SRINIVAS BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

17 2019-20 201910182320 SYAMALA MUTHAIAH BTECH (EEE) 1 8750

18 2019-20 201910202912 GADDANGI NITHIN BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

19 2019-20 201910379825 PALAKA SYAMALARAO BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

20 2019-20 201910609852 KARUGONDA AJAY
KUMAR

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

21 2019-20 201911312723 VADITHYA VINOD NAIK BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

22 2019-20 201911340001 V KARUNA NAIK BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

23 2019-20 201912152597 VANTHALA SATYARAO BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

24 2019-20 201912166718 PANGI MADHAVA RAO BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750
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1 2017-18 201703214410 MANNEM NAGA BASAVA
MALLESWARA RAO

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 35000

2 2017-18 201710720846 YELUMALA MADHU BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

3 2018-19 201800140306 KADAPA LAKSHMI NARAYANA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

4 8750

4 2018-19 201802316835 Bondili Bhargavi Bai BTECH (CSE) 3 8750

5 2018-19 201802835109 LELLA UDAYKUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 35000

6 2018-19 201802917192 DERANGULA VENKATESWARLU BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

7 2018-19 201803748045 ANGATI NAVEEN KUMAR BTECH (EEE) 4 8750

8 2018-19 201803798692 JAMPANI HEMANTH BABU BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 35000

9 2018-19 201803809652 BELLAMKONDA SRAVAN KUMAR BTECH (ECE) 2 35000

10 2018-19 201804546367 BEJJANKI SAI TEJA BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

Totals 8951250
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Totals 8951250

11 2018-19 201804562198 JAMMULA NAGESWARA RAO BTECH (CIVIL) 3 8750

12 2018-19 201804841591 VUYYURU RAJESH BTECH (CSE) 4 8750

13 2018-19 201804868535 BELLAMKONDA BALA
SURENDRA

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

4 8750

14 2018-19 201805029303 GUDIKANDULA HARISH BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750

15 2018-19 201805240363 SIYYADRI RAMESH BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750

16 2018-19 201805528660 SAMPATHI RAMAKRISHNA BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750

17 2018-19 201805544558 YANAGANDULA THIRUPATHI
RAO

BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750

18 2018-19 201805550188 ADDANKI LAKSHMI NARAYANA
RAJU

BTECH (CIVIL) 4 35000

19 2018-19 201805556526 THOTA SURENDRANADH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

4 8750

20 2018-19 201805570932 NALAGADIDDI RAJU BTECH (EEE) 2 35000

21 2018-19 201805614637 CHITTETI HARI KRISHNA BTECH (ECE) 4 8750

22 2018-19 201805741232 BATHULA VENKATESWARA RAO BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750

23 2018-19 201805851633 JANAPATI PAVAN BTECH (ECE) 4 8750

24 2018-19 201805910923 PANCHALA SIVA BTECH (EEE) 2 35000

25 2018-19 201806034134 MALLAVARAPU PARAMESH
BABU

BTECH (CSE) 4 8750

26 2018-19 201806065106 KANCHUGANTI SAMBA SIVA RAO BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750

27 2018-19 201806606430 CHERUKURI SAI PRASANNA
KUMAR

BTECH (CSE) 3 8750

28 2018-19 201806628399 GUNJI VENKATA SURESH BTECH (CIVIL) 2 35000
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Totals 8951250

29 2018-19 201806638634 RAVADA SREENU BTECH (EEE) 3 8750

30 2018-19 201806657225 PALAKEERTHI SRI VENKATA SAI
RAM

BTECH (EEE) 3 8750

31 2018-19 201806667701 NIMMALA ANIL KUMAR BTECH (EEE) 2 35000

32 2018-19 201806671427 ALURI GOPI BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 35000

33 2018-19 201806680715 PESARLANKA SAMBA SIVA RAO BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

34 2018-19 201806716092 PESARLANKA DHARMENDRA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

35 2018-19 201806740024 CHIDARABOINA NIKHIL BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 8750

36 2018-19 201806747462 VELPULA HARITHA BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

37 2018-19 201806765107 PYLA SREERAM BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 8750

38 2018-19 201806870076 GUTHURTHI VENKATESH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

39 2018-19 201806933270 NEELAM NAGA RAJU BTECH (ECE) 3 8750

40 2018-19 201806960398 DONTHA MAHESH KUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 8750

41 2018-19 201806968560 MORLA LAKSHMI VENKATA SIVA
RAMA KRISHNA

BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

42 2018-19 201806986538 TAMMISETTI VENKATA KRISHNA BTECH (ECE) 2 35000

43 2018-19 201807033043 GOLLA SIREESHA BTECH (EEE) 3 8750

44 2018-19 201807035514 GOVADA DURGA PRASAD BTECH (CSE) 3 8750

45 2018-19 201807068180 PALETI NARENDRA BTECH (CIVIL) 3 8750
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Totals 8951250

46 2018-19 201807100448 GANGAVARAPU SRINIVAS BTECH (CSE) 3 8750

47 2018-19 201807724835 GOLLA YERRISWAMY BTECH (EEE) 4 8750

48 2018-19 201807746687 BOBBADI SANKAR BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

49 2018-19 201807811290 SURADA MALLIKARJUNA RAO BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 35000

50 2018-19 201807840634 PIKKI ELIA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 35000

51 2018-19 201807857353 BUSIRAJU PAVAN KUMAR BTECH (EEE) 2 35000

52 2018-19 201807873941 PRAGADA VENKATA UDAY BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

4 8750

53 2018-19 201807880780 ARIPATI KASIRAM BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

4 8750

54 2018-19 201807962409 KASIREDDY VENKATA SIVARAM BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

55 2018-19 201807962819 YENUMULA ANIL KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

56 2018-19 201808021023 SURISETTI MADHU BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

57 2018-19 201808160155 KURUMOCHU PREETHAM BTECH (ECE) 4 8750

58 2018-19 201808180989 ANGALAKUDURU MAHESHBABU BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

59 2018-19 201808192368 KOSURI BANGARRAJU BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

60 2018-19 201808216677 RACHURI ROSHINI BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

61 2018-19 201808259974 TIRUMALA ISSAC BTECH (ECE) 2 35000

62 2018-19 201808270614 DIVI VENKATESH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

63 2018-19 201808287315 CHANDANA RAVIKUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750
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Totals 8951250

64 2018-19 201808293565 ALLELA DEVARAJ BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

65 2018-19 201808327705 SIKANDI ANIL KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

66 2018-19 201808339043 DWARAPUDI VENKATESH BTECH (EEE) 2 8750

67 2018-19 201808344472 BOPPARAJU GOPINATH BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

68 2018-19 201808367651 VUYYURU SURENDRA BABU BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

69 2018-19 201808395260 AVANIGADDA HANUMANTHA
RAO

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 35000

70 2018-19 201808397852 MANYAM GIRIJA BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

71 2018-19 201808398104 KANDUKURI SHARATH KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

72 2018-19 201808407946 KODA SANJEEV BTECH (EEE) 2 8750

73 2018-19 201808478438 BHIMAVARAPU SAI KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

74 2018-19 201808481564 PALLAPU LEELA SAI PRAKASH BTECH (ECE) 1 35000

75 2018-19 201808498889 PARCHURU AKHIL BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

76 2018-19 201808523270 CHITRA DURGA PRASAD BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

77 2018-19 201808565643 UPPARA NAVEEN KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

78 2018-19 201808605475 RAVURI SAILAJA BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

79 2018-19 201808706866 MACHARLA SOMASEKHARUDU BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

80 2018-19 201808721364 KODELA SUBRAHMANYAM
VENKATA PARADESINAYUDU

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

81 2018-19 201808864889 KUNDURTHI SIVAKRISHNA BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

82 2018-19 201808942587 KURUVA MAHESH BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

83 2018-19 201808944350 KURUVA MAHENDRA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 35000
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84 2018-19 201808991193 JANA DINESH BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

85 2018-19 201809017273 BANDI RAJYALAKSHMI BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

86 2018-19 201809023463 BOBBADI ANANTHA RAO BTECH (CIVIL) 1 35000

87 2018-19 201809027289 SUGAMANCHI RAJESH KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 1 35000

88 2018-19 201809033813 GOWRI ANIL KUMAR BTECH (ECE) 4 8750

89 2018-19 201809051076 MAMIDI HARISH BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

90 2018-19 201809066518 PURUSHOTHAPATNAM VENKATA
SIVA RAMA KRISHNA

BTECH (CIVIL) 1 35000

91 2018-19 201809079069 LUKALAPU DIVAKAR BTECH (EEE) 1 35000

92 2018-19 201809082826 ADINA SAI VENKATA KUMAR BTECH (EEE) 1 35000

93 2018-19 201809107641 KOMMOJU NAGA APARNA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 35000

94 2018-19 201809121681 BANNARAVURI RAVI SUDHAKAR BTECH (CIVIL) 1 35000

95 2018-19 201809123861 IRLANDI VIJAY KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

96 2018-19 201809138946 KURUBA SAI NIKHIL BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 35000

97 2018-19 201809166646 KATA RAGHU VAMSI BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

98 2018-19 201809174529 PATAPATI SIVA KUMAR BTECH (ECE) 1 35000

99 2018-19 201809183352 PINNIBOINA RAM SAI BTECH (CIVIL) 1 35000

100 2018-19 201809183824 BATHULA NAGARJUNA BTECH (ECE) 1 35000

101 2018-19 201809214410 AVALA SUDHAKAR BTECH (ECE) 1 35000

102 2018-19 201809224400 PANCHIREDDI RAMESH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 35000

103 2018-19 201809242118 BOYA SUGURU ROHITH KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 1 35000
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104 2018-19 201809258337 GONABOINA BHAVANI PRASAD BTECH (CIVIL) 1 35000

105 2018-19 201809278333 UPPUTHOLLA KOMAL BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

106 2018-19 201809356787 GOLLAPATI GURU GAYATHRI
VARA PRASAD

BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

107 2018-19 201809383426 PANCHIREDDI PRAVEEN BTECH (ECE) 1 35000

108 2018-19 201809385982 PALYAM NAGARJUNA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 35000

109 2018-19 201809393030 BONALA NARASIMHA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 35000

110 2018-19 201809395773 VULAVALA VAMSI BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

111 2018-19 201809396267 PEDALA SAI TEJA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 35000

112 2018-19 201809402116 KONDE MADHAVA BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

113 2018-19 201809408616 KUMMARA HARIBABU BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

114 2018-19 201809433713 GURRAM PRASAD BTECH (CIVIL) 1 35000

115 2018-19 201809443063 RACHAKONDA SAI BABA BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

116 2018-19 201809729288 KAMBHAMPATI VENKATA SUBBA
RAO

BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

117 2018-19 201810302035 DANABOINA VENU GOPAL BTECH (EEE) 3 8750

118 2018-19 201810431544 DABBAKUTI SIVAKUMAR BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

119 2018-19 201810433652 GOLLA ANUSHA BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

120 2018-19 201810462180 VEMPADAPU VEERA VENKATA
SIVANNARAYANAMURTY

BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

121 2018-19 201810502158 OM SRINIVAS BTECH (CSE) 2 8750
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122 2018-19 201810581081 BATHULA VIJAYA GOUD BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

123 2018-19 201810706119 DAVALA BALAKRISHNA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 35000

124 2018-19 201810712017 KEELUPATI CHINNA BTECH (EEE) 2 8750

125 2018-19 201811277527 VIJAY SANKAR ANUMULA BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

126 2018-19 201811279738 DHARANIKOTA NAGESWARA
RAO

BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

127 2018-19 201811280906 CHAPPA SIVA BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

128 2018-19 201811295749 GANJALA SOMAIAH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 35000

129 2018-19 201811302304 POSINA VENKATA SAI KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 1 35000

130 2018-19 201811309486 KUMBHAGIRI NAGARJUNA BTECH (EEE) 1 35000

131 2018-19 201811313459 VALLEPU VENKATESH BTECH (CIVIL) 1 35000

132 2018-19 201811313573 NAGALINGAM BHUVANESWAR BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

133 2018-19 201811315689 ADDANKI YASWANTH BTECH (ECE) 1 35000

134 2018-19 201811319168 SADHU VENU BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 35000

135 2018-19 201811322081 MAKTHAPURAM NAGENDRA
BABU

BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

136 2018-19 201811341320 POLURI PAVAN KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

137 2018-19 201811342296 BATTULA VENKATA GURU SAI BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

138 2018-19 201811342646 VALLEPU SRIKANTH BTECH (CIVIL) 1 35000

139 2018-19 201811349237 MATTU GOPINADH BTECH (ECE) 1 35000
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140 2018-19 201811482975 KANCHARLA BHARGAV BTECH (ECE) 2 35000

141 2019-20 201902316835 Bondili Bhargavi Bai BTECH (CSE) 4 26250

142 2019-20 201902835109 LELLA UDAYKUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 26250

143 2019-20 201903798692 JAMPANI HEMANTH BABU BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 26250

144 2019-20 201903809652 BELLAMKONDA SRAVAN KUMAR BTECH (ECE) 3 26250

145 2019-20 201904562198 JAMMULA NAGESWARA RAO BTECH (CIVIL) 4 26250

146 2019-20 201905570932 NALAGADIDDI RAJU BTECH (EEE) 3 26250

147 2019-20 201905577241 CHATHRAGUDI DEVENDRA BTECH (EEE) 1 26250

148 2019-20 201905865282 CHENNURU SUDHAKAR BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

149 2019-20 201905910923 PANCHALA SIVA BTECH (EEE) 3 26250

150 2019-20 201905978191 KOLLI SOMESWARA RAO BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

151 2019-20 201906062807 GIDDALURI SRI LAKSHMI
TIRUPATHAMMA

BTECH (EEE) 2 26250

152 2019-20 201906583611 KALLAM BHAVANI SANKAR BTECH (CSE) 4 26250

153 2019-20 201906606430 CHERUKURI SAI PRASANNA
KUMAR

BTECH (CSE) 4 26250

154 2019-20 201906628321 DWARAPUDI SURESH BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

155 2019-20 201906628399 GUNJI VENKATA SURESH BTECH (CIVIL) 3 26250

156 2019-20 201906637345 MALLA GANESH BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

157 2019-20 201906652224 INDALA GIRI PRASAD BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250
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158 2019-20 201906662589 KASETTI THIPPAIAH BTECH (ECE) 2 26250

159 2019-20 201906667701 NIMMALA ANIL KUMAR BTECH (EEE) 3 26250

160 2019-20 201906671427 ALURI GOPI BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 26250

161 2019-20 201906680715 PESARLANKA SAMBA SIVA RAO BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 26250

162 2019-20 201906696406 ADARI KUMAR RAMA DURGA BTECH (EEE) 2 26250

163 2019-20 201906714273 TANNEERU SATISH BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

164 2019-20 201906716092 PESARLANKA DHARMENDRA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 26250

165 2019-20 201906740024 CHIDARABOINA NIKHIL BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

4 26250

166 2019-20 201906747462 VELPULA HARITHA BTECH (CSE) 3 26250

167 2019-20 201906870076 GUTHURTHI VENKATESH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 26250

168 2019-20 201906933270 NEELAM NAGA RAJU BTECH (ECE) 4 26250

169 2019-20 201906960398 DONTHA MAHESH KUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

4 26250

170 2019-20 201906986538 TAMMISETTI VENKATA KRISHNA BTECH (ECE) 3 26250

171 2019-20 201907035514 GOVADA DURGA PRASAD BTECH (CSE) 4 26250

172 2019-20 201907100448 GANGAVARAPU SRINIVAS BTECH (CSE) 4 26250

173 2019-20 201907746687 BOBBADI SANKAR BTECH (ECE) 3 26250

174 2019-20 201907811290 SURADA MALLIKARJUNA RAO BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 26250
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175 2019-20 201907840634 PIKKI ELIA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 26250

176 2019-20 201907857353 BUSIRAJU PAVAN KUMAR BTECH (EEE) 3 26250

177 2019-20 201907904649 GUNJI DEENA BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

178 2019-20 201907962409 KASIREDDY VENKATA SIVARAM BTECH (ECE) 3 26250

179 2019-20 201907962819 YENUMULA ANIL KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 3 26250

180 2019-20 201907990499 DAMARLA TEJA BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

181 2019-20 201908021023 SURISETTI MADHU BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 26250

182 2019-20 201908047851 BORA NAVEEN BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

183 2019-20 201908151474 DONTHAMSETTI MANIKANTA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

184 2019-20 201908179283 DAKUPATI GIRIDHAR JAYANTH BTECH (ECE) 2 26250

185 2019-20 201908180989 ANGALAKUDURU MAHESHBABU BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

186 2019-20 201908192368 KOSURI BANGARRAJU BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 26250

187 2019-20 201908216677 RACHURI ROSHINI BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

188 2019-20 201908270614 DIVI VENKATESH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 26250

189 2019-20 201908287315 CHANDANA RAVIKUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 3 26250

190 2019-20 201908293565 ALLELA DEVARAJ BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 26250

191 2019-20 201908327705 SIKANDI ANIL KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 3 26250

192 2019-20 201908328600 NAKKALA SAI TEJA BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250
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193 2019-20 201908339043 DWARAPUDI VENKATESH BTECH (EEE) 3 26250

194 2019-20 201908367651 VUYYURU SURENDRA BABU BTECH (CIVIL) 3 26250

195 2019-20 201908372766 DUKKA RAMESH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

196 2019-20 201908397852 MANYAM GIRIJA BTECH (CSE) 3 26250

197 2019-20 201908398104 KANDUKURI SHARATH KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 3 26250

198 2019-20 201908407946 KODA SANJEEV BTECH (EEE) 3 26250

199 2019-20 201908478438 BHIMAVARAPU SAI KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 3 26250

200 2019-20 201908481564 PALLAPU LEELA SAI PRAKASH BTECH (ECE) 2 26250

201 2019-20 201908523270 CHITRA DURGA PRASAD BTECH (CSE) 3 26250

202 2019-20 201908565643 UPPARA NAVEEN KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 3 26250

203 2019-20 201908605475 RAVURI SAILAJA BTECH (CSE) 3 26250

204 2019-20 201908706866 MACHARLA SOMASEKHARUDU BTECH (CSE) 3 26250

205 2019-20 201908721364 KODELA SUBRAHMANYAM
VENKATA PARADESINAYUDU

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 26250

206 2019-20 201908864889 KUNDURTHI SIVAKRISHNA BTECH (ECE) 3 26250

207 2019-20 201908942587 KURUVA MAHESH BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

208 2019-20 201908991193 JANA DINESH BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

209 2019-20 201909007080 POOJALA PAVANKUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

210 2019-20 201909017273 BANDI RAJYALAKSHMI BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

211 2019-20 201909022269 BOYA PRUDVIRAJU BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

212 2019-20 201909023463 BOBBADI ANANTHA RAO BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250
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213 2019-20 201909027289 SUGAMANCHI RAJESH KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

214 2019-20 201909051076 MAMIDI HARISH BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

215 2019-20 201909082826 ADINA SAI VENKATA KUMAR BTECH (EEE) 2 26250

216 2019-20 201909083197 MUTLURI HARI SIVA NARAYANA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

217 2019-20 201909100654 KOMMANABOINA ANUSHA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

218 2019-20 201909107641 KOMMOJU NAGA APARNA BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

219 2019-20 201909121681 BANNARAVURI RAVI SUDHAKAR BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

220 2019-20 201909123861 IRLANDI VIJAY KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

221 2019-20 201909138946 KURUBA SAI NIKHIL BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

222 2019-20 201909166646 KATA RAGHU VAMSI BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

223 2019-20 201909174529 PATAPATI SIVA KUMAR BTECH (ECE) 2 26250

224 2019-20 201909183352 PINNIBOINA RAM SAI BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

225 2019-20 201909183824 BATHULA NAGARJUNA BTECH (ECE) 2 26250

226 2019-20 201909210598 BALE RAGHAVARAJU BTECH (EEE) 2 26250

227 2019-20 201909214410 AVALA SUDHAKAR BTECH (ECE) 2 26250

228 2019-20 201909224400 PANCHIREDDI RAMESH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

229 2019-20 201909242118 BOYA SUGURU ROHITH KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

230 2019-20 201909258337 GONABOINA BHAVANI PRASAD BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

231 2019-20 201909258536 KUNCHAPU NAGENDRA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

232 2019-20 201909286470 VALLURI VENKATA RAMANA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250
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233 2019-20 201909332660 KUNCHA HEMANTH KUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

234 2019-20 201909332835 SATRAPU VIJAY BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

235 2019-20 201909356787 GOLLAPATI GURU GAYATHRI
VARA PRASAD

BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

236 2019-20 201909360213 KATTUBADI DIVYA BTECH (EEE) 2 26250

237 2019-20 201909376098 RAJABOINA NAGARAJU BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

238 2019-20 201909383426 PANCHIREDDI PRAVEEN BTECH (ECE) 2 26250

239 2019-20 201909384389 YADAVALLI REVANTH BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

240 2019-20 201909385982 PALYAM NAGARJUNA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

241 2019-20 201909393030 BONALA NARASIMHA BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

242 2019-20 201909395773 VULAVALA VAMSI BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

243 2019-20 201909396267 PEDALA SAI TEJA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

244 2019-20 201909402116 KONDE MADHAVA BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

245 2019-20 201909408616 KUMMARA HARIBABU BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

246 2019-20 201909433713 GURRAM PRASAD BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

247 2019-20 201909443063 RACHAKONDA SAI BABA BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

248 2019-20 201909443185 NAKKALA SAIKUMAR BTECH (EEE) 1 26250

249 2019-20 201909487828 GUNTAKALA BHAVANI BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

250 2019-20 201909729288 KAMBHAMPATI VENKATA SUBBA
RAO

BTECH (CSE) 2 26250
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251 2019-20 201909902597 DUMPALA GANAPATHI BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

252 2019-20 201909903045 LINGABHERI DALINAIDU BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

253 2019-20 201909918174 GUMMA GOPIKRISHNA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

254 2019-20 201909926674 UPPADA SAI KRISHNA BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

255 2019-20 201909938237 KAMMARA SAI PRASAD BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

256 2019-20 201909945046 KANUGULA NARENDRA BABU BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

257 2019-20 201909951563 CHINNAPAPA LINGANNA BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

258 2019-20 201909955312 AGRAHARAM JAGADEESH BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

259 2019-20 201909958314 BURLA SRIKRISHNA BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

260 2019-20 201909966550 NARA KALYAN KUMAR BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

261 2019-20 201909966693 NAYAKULA MANOJ KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

262 2019-20 201909971021 AREVARAPU PAVAN SAI BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

263 2019-20 201909971662 DAMARLA PRANAVKUMAR BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

264 2019-20 201909976531 CHANDALURI MOHAN
KOTESWARA RAO

BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

265 2019-20 201909977569 CHATARAJUPALLI NAVIKANTH BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

266 2019-20 201909987238 VALLEPU GANESH BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

267 2019-20 201909988827 KOLLURU DIVYA SAI BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

268 2019-20 201909989787 DRONADULA GOPISAI BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

269 2019-20 201909992089 NIMMALA SAI KRISHNA BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

270 2019-20 201910001535 BENGALURU RAMU BTECH (EEE) 1 26250
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Totals 8951250

271 2019-20 201910013688 ORUGANTI TEJASWINI BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

272 2019-20 201910021767 GOGULA ADARSH BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

273 2019-20 201910037518 EDAGUTTU SASHIDHAR BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

274 2019-20 201910043546 BOMMALI RAJESH BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

275 2019-20 201910044224 BORRA DEVENDRA BTECH (EEE) 1 26250

276 2019-20 201910044295 BOMMANAHAL SAI BHARGAV BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

277 2019-20 201910057710 KOMMANABOINA VENKAIAH BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

278 2019-20 201910073673 CHAKALI SURENDRA BABU BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

279 2019-20 201910077902 KORNANA VARUNKUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

280 2019-20 201910081187 CHAKALI MANOJ KUMAR BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

281 2019-20 201910084169 BODDAPATI VANDANA BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

282 2019-20 201910113649 CHEEPURU KIRAN BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

283 2019-20 201910114038 MADIYA BHASKARARAO BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

284 2019-20 201910147608 SALINA ESWARA RAO BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

285 2019-20 201910148357 PANNERU VENKATA SAI BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

286 2019-20 201910150677 BELLAMKONDA
VENKATASRIKANTH

BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

287 2019-20 201910152936 DUMMU ANAND BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

288 2019-20 201910156265 KAGGA GOPI CHAND BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

289 2019-20 201910163520 PERUMALLA SIVA SANKAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

290 2019-20 201910191433 BATTU PAVAN YADHAV BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250
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Totals 8951250

291 2019-20 201910200860 DOKKU MANOJ KUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

292 2019-20 201910207304 KARRI VIJAY KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

293 2019-20 201910207358 RAJULAPATI PARVATHI NAGA
MANIKANTA

BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

294 2019-20 201910237400 BONDU RAMYA BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

295 2019-20 201910240519 NALLA KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

296 2019-20 201910244360 NEELLAPALLA NARENDRA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

297 2019-20 201910261796 TALARI MAHENDRA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

298 2019-20 201910289222 MAIPATI PURUSHOTHAM BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

299 2019-20 201910307512 LOTTI SAIKUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

300 2019-20 201910310415 JADAPALLI JASWANTH BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

301 2019-20 201910324241 NARAVALA SREEKAR BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

302 2019-20 201910333906 SAIKAM NAGENDRA VARMA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

303 2019-20 201910334115 VANJARAPU MAHESH BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

304 2019-20 201910338693 TULUGU PAVAN KALYAN BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

305 2019-20 201910339503 CHINNALA ANIL KUMAR BTECH (EEE) 1 26250

306 2019-20 201910348234 PONNA VENKATA
HARSHAVARDHAN

BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

307 2019-20 201910352909 G JAYASRI BTECH (CSE) 1 26250
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Totals 8951250

308 2019-20 201910377739 CHILLIMUNTA VENKATESWARA
RAO

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

309 2019-20 201910387172 KASHA PRASANTH RAO BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

310 2019-20 201910391476 BENIYA DAYANIDHI BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

311 2019-20 201910409244 NAIDU KARTHIK BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

312 2019-20 201910415485 KUNCHAPU NAGA VENKATA
TEJA

BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

313 2019-20 201910417062 KATA RAJESH KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

314 2019-20 201910419210 GURRAM NARASIMHARAJU BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

315 2019-20 201910424553 CHAKALI HARSHAVARDHAN BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

316 2019-20 201910430974 PALLAPU CHINNA BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

317 2019-20 201910431544 DABBAKUTI SIVAKUMAR BTECH (ECE) 3 26250

318 2019-20 201910433652 GOLLA ANUSHA BTECH (ECE) 3 26250

319 2019-20 201910438538 MUCHA MANOHAR BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

320 2019-20 201910440293 K DILEEPKUMAR BTECH (EEE) 1 26250

321 2019-20 201910461302 BANGARU GOPAL BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

322 2019-20 201910462180 VEMPADAPU VEERA VENKATA
SIVANNARAYANAMURTY

BTECH (CSE) 3 26250

323 2019-20 201910484836 PALVADI LAKSHMI NAGA
BRAHMAM

BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

324 2019-20 201910500895 PRASADAM ANIL KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 1 26250
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Totals 8951250

325 2019-20 201910510056 PANUGANTI SRI SAI NAGA
SUMIT

BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

326 2019-20 201910545145 DAMARLA RAGHURAM BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

327 2019-20 201910546415 KESANI BHANU TEJA BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

328 2019-20 201910550994 KAGITHA DINESH SAI BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

329 2019-20 201910551771 PASUMARTHI RAJESH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

330 2019-20 201910556176 YETURI RAJ KUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

331 2019-20 201910559301 GUJJALA NITHIN BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

332 2019-20 201910565068 JAMMALAMADAKA VENKATESH
BABU

BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

333 2019-20 201910570255 AVULAMANDA GRUHA LAKSHMI BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

334 2019-20 201910571084 NANDYALA RAVI BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

335 2019-20 201910584712 MITHUKALLA SRIKANTH BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

336 2019-20 201910599326 KURAGANTI JYOTHIR VENKATA
VIKAS

BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

337 2019-20 201910599386 KARETI TARAKA NAGA VAMSI
KRISHNA

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

338 2019-20 201910608211 GOSU MADHU BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

339 2019-20 201910616820 JAMMALAMADAKA RAJESH BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

340 2019-20 201910623835 PALLAPU RAVINDRA BTECH (CSE) 1 26250
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Totals 8951250

341 2019-20 201910642166 VISSA SRI VENKATA SAI BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

342 2019-20 201910706119 DAVALA BALAKRISHNA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

343 2019-20 201910712017 KEELUPATI CHINNA BTECH (EEE) 3 26250

344 2019-20 201911277527 VIJAY SANKAR ANUMULA BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

345 2019-20 201911280906 CHAPPA SIVA BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

346 2019-20 201911295749 GANJALA SOMAIAH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

347 2019-20 201911302304 POSINA VENKATA SAI KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

348 2019-20 201911309486 KUMBHAGIRI NAGARJUNA BTECH (EEE) 2 26250

349 2019-20 201911313459 VALLEPU VENKATESH BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

350 2019-20 201911313573 NAGALINGAM BHUVANESWAR BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

351 2019-20 201911315689 ADDANKI YASWANTH BTECH (ECE) 2 26250

352 2019-20 201911319168 SADHU VENU BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

353 2019-20 201911322081 MAKTHAPURAM NAGENDRA
BABU

BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

354 2019-20 201911341320 POLURI PAVAN KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

355 2019-20 201911342646 VALLEPU SRIKANTH BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

356 2019-20 201911482975 KANCHARLA BHARGAV BTECH (ECE) 3 26250

357 2019-20 201912143883 KUKUNURU SWATHIDURGAVALLI BTECH (EEE) 2 26250

358 2019-20 201912144626 VANTAKU AYYAPPA BTECH (CSE) 2 26250
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Totals 8951250

359 2019-20 201912145127 BHIMAVARAPU LAKSHMI SIVA
SAI KUMAR

BTECH (EEE) 2 26250

360 2019-20 201912155970 MEESALA PAVANI BTECH (ECE) 2 26250

361 2019-20 201912158552 TUNGA BHARGAVI BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

362 2019-20 201912162185 KATAKAM VENKATA SAI KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

363 2019-20 201912168953 PARVATHAM SUBHASH BTECH (CSE) 1 26250
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1 2018-19 201807068180 PALETI NARENDRA BTECH (CIVIL) 3 26250

2 2019-20 201902316835 Bondili Bhargavi Bai BTECH (CSE) 4 8750

3 2019-20 201902835109 LELLA UDAYKUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 8750

4 2019-20 201903798692 JAMPANI HEMANTH BABU BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 8750

5 2019-20 201903809652 BELLAMKONDA SRAVAN KUMAR BTECH (ECE) 3 8750

6 2019-20 201904562198 JAMMULA NAGESWARA RAO BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750

7 2019-20 201905570932 NALAGADIDDI RAJU BTECH (EEE) 3 8750

8 2019-20 201905577241 CHATHRAGUDI DEVENDRA BTECH (EEE) 1 8750

9 2019-20 201905865282 CHENNURU SUDHAKAR BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

10 2019-20 201905910923 PANCHALA SIVA BTECH (EEE) 3 8750

11 2019-20 201905978191 KOLLI SOMESWARA RAO BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

Totals 2012500

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JVID3201900055 of BC

Search
CClliicckk  oonn  tthhee  tteexxtt  wwiitthh  bblluuee  ccoolloorr  ttoo  ggeett  DDeettaaiilleedd  RReeppoorrttss
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Totals 2012500

12 2019-20 201906062807 GIDDALURI SRI LAKSHMI
TIRUPATHAMMA

BTECH (EEE) 2 8750

13 2019-20 201906583611 KALLAM BHAVANI SANKAR BTECH (CSE) 4 8750

14 2019-20 201906606430 CHERUKURI SAI PRASANNA
KUMAR

BTECH (CSE) 4 8750

15 2019-20 201906628321 DWARAPUDI SURESH BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

16 2019-20 201906628399 GUNJI VENKATA SURESH BTECH (CIVIL) 3 8750

17 2019-20 201906637345 MALLA GANESH BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

18 2019-20 201906652224 INDALA GIRI PRASAD BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

19 2019-20 201906662589 KASETTI THIPPAIAH BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

20 2019-20 201906667701 NIMMALA ANIL KUMAR BTECH (EEE) 3 8750

21 2019-20 201906671427 ALURI GOPI BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 8750

22 2019-20 201906680715 PESARLANKA SAMBA SIVA RAO BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 8750

23 2019-20 201906696406 ADARI KUMAR RAMA DURGA BTECH (EEE) 2 8750

24 2019-20 201906714273 TANNEERU SATISH BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

25 2019-20 201906716092 PESARLANKA DHARMENDRA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 8750

26 2019-20 201906740024 CHIDARABOINA NIKHIL BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

4 8750

27 2019-20 201906747462 VELPULA HARITHA BTECH (CSE) 3 8750

28 2019-20 201906870076 GUTHURTHI VENKATESH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 8750
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Totals 2012500

29 2019-20 201906933270 NEELAM NAGA RAJU BTECH (ECE) 4 8750

30 2019-20 201906960398 DONTHA MAHESH KUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

4 8750

31 2019-20 201906986538 TAMMISETTI VENKATA KRISHNA BTECH (ECE) 3 8750

32 2019-20 201907035514 GOVADA DURGA PRASAD BTECH (CSE) 4 8750

33 2019-20 201907100448 GANGAVARAPU SRINIVAS BTECH (CSE) 4 8750

34 2019-20 201907746687 BOBBADI SANKAR BTECH (ECE) 3 8750

35 2019-20 201907811290 SURADA MALLIKARJUNA RAO BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 8750

36 2019-20 201907840634 PIKKI ELIA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 8750

37 2019-20 201907857353 BUSIRAJU PAVAN KUMAR BTECH (EEE) 3 8750

38 2019-20 201907904649 GUNJI DEENA BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

39 2019-20 201907962409 KASIREDDY VENKATA SIVARAM BTECH (ECE) 3 8750

40 2019-20 201907962819 YENUMULA ANIL KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 3 8750

41 2019-20 201907990499 DAMARLA TEJA BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

42 2019-20 201908021023 SURISETTI MADHU BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 8750

43 2019-20 201908047851 BORA NAVEEN BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

44 2019-20 201908151474 DONTHAMSETTI MANIKANTA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

45 2019-20 201908179283 DAKUPATI GIRIDHAR JAYANTH BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

46 2019-20 201908180989 ANGALAKUDURU MAHESHBABU BTECH (CSE) 2 8750
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Totals 2012500

47 2019-20 201908192368 KOSURI BANGARRAJU BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 8750

48 2019-20 201908216677 RACHURI ROSHINI BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

49 2019-20 201908270614 DIVI VENKATESH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 8750

50 2019-20 201908287315 CHANDANA RAVIKUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 3 8750

51 2019-20 201908293565 ALLELA DEVARAJ BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 8750

52 2019-20 201908327705 SIKANDI ANIL KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 3 8750

53 2019-20 201908328600 NAKKALA SAI TEJA BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

54 2019-20 201908339043 DWARAPUDI VENKATESH BTECH (EEE) 3 8750

55 2019-20 201908367651 VUYYURU SURENDRA BABU BTECH (CIVIL) 3 8750

56 2019-20 201908372766 DUKKA RAMESH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

57 2019-20 201908397852 MANYAM GIRIJA BTECH (CSE) 3 8750

58 2019-20 201908398104 KANDUKURI SHARATH KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 3 8750

59 2019-20 201908407946 KODA SANJEEV BTECH (EEE) 3 8750

60 2019-20 201908478438 BHIMAVARAPU SAI KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 3 8750

61 2019-20 201908481564 PALLAPU LEELA SAI PRAKASH BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

62 2019-20 201908523270 CHITRA DURGA PRASAD BTECH (CSE) 3 8750

63 2019-20 201908565643 UPPARA NAVEEN KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 3 8750

64 2019-20 201908605475 RAVURI SAILAJA BTECH (CSE) 3 8750

65 2019-20 201908706866 MACHARLA SOMASEKHARUDU BTECH (CSE) 3 8750
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Totals 2012500

66 2019-20 201908721364 KODELA SUBRAHMANYAM
VENKATA PARADESINAYUDU

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 8750

67 2019-20 201908864889 KUNDURTHI SIVAKRISHNA BTECH (ECE) 3 8750

68 2019-20 201908942587 KURUVA MAHESH BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

69 2019-20 201908991193 JANA DINESH BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

70 2019-20 201909007080 POOJALA PAVANKUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

71 2019-20 201909017273 BANDI RAJYALAKSHMI BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

72 2019-20 201909022269 BOYA PRUDVIRAJU BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

73 2019-20 201909023463 BOBBADI ANANTHA RAO BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

74 2019-20 201909027289 SUGAMANCHI RAJESH KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

75 2019-20 201909051076 MAMIDI HARISH BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

76 2019-20 201909082826 ADINA SAI VENKATA KUMAR BTECH (EEE) 2 8750

77 2019-20 201909083197 MUTLURI HARI SIVA NARAYANA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

78 2019-20 201909100654 KOMMANABOINA ANUSHA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

79 2019-20 201909107641 KOMMOJU NAGA APARNA BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

80 2019-20 201909121681 BANNARAVURI RAVI SUDHAKAR BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

81 2019-20 201909123861 IRLANDI VIJAY KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

82 2019-20 201909138946 KURUBA SAI NIKHIL BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

83 2019-20 201909166646 KATA RAGHU VAMSI BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

84 2019-20 201909174529 PATAPATI SIVA KUMAR BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

85 2019-20 201909183352 PINNIBOINA RAM SAI BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750
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Totals 2012500

86 2019-20 201909183824 BATHULA NAGARJUNA BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

87 2019-20 201909210598 BALE RAGHAVARAJU BTECH (EEE) 2 8750

88 2019-20 201909214410 AVALA SUDHAKAR BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

89 2019-20 201909224400 PANCHIREDDI RAMESH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

90 2019-20 201909242118 BOYA SUGURU ROHITH KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

91 2019-20 201909258337 GONABOINA BHAVANI PRASAD BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

92 2019-20 201909258536 KUNCHAPU NAGENDRA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

93 2019-20 201909286470 VALLURI VENKATA RAMANA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

94 2019-20 201909332660 KUNCHA HEMANTH KUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

95 2019-20 201909332835 SATRAPU VIJAY BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

96 2019-20 201909356787 GOLLAPATI GURU GAYATHRI
VARA PRASAD

BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

97 2019-20 201909360213 KATTUBADI DIVYA BTECH (EEE) 2 8750

98 2019-20 201909376098 RAJABOINA NAGARAJU BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

99 2019-20 201909383426 PANCHIREDDI PRAVEEN BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

100 2019-20 201909384389 YADAVALLI REVANTH BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

101 2019-20 201909385982 PALYAM NAGARJUNA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

102 2019-20 201909393030 BONALA NARASIMHA BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

103 2019-20 201909395773 VULAVALA VAMSI BTECH (CSE) 2 8750
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Totals 2012500

104 2019-20 201909396267 PEDALA SAI TEJA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

105 2019-20 201909402116 KONDE MADHAVA BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

106 2019-20 201909408616 KUMMARA HARIBABU BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

107 2019-20 201909433713 GURRAM PRASAD BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

108 2019-20 201909443063 RACHAKONDA SAI BABA BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

109 2019-20 201909443185 NAKKALA SAIKUMAR BTECH (EEE) 1 8750

110 2019-20 201909487828 GUNTAKALA BHAVANI BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

111 2019-20 201909729288 KAMBHAMPATI VENKATA SUBBA
RAO

BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

112 2019-20 201909902597 DUMPALA GANAPATHI BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

113 2019-20 201909903045 LINGABHERI DALINAIDU BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

114 2019-20 201909918174 GUMMA GOPIKRISHNA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

115 2019-20 201909926674 UPPADA SAI KRISHNA BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

116 2019-20 201909938237 KAMMARA SAI PRASAD BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

117 2019-20 201909945046 KANUGULA NARENDRA BABU BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

118 2019-20 201909951563 CHINNAPAPA LINGANNA BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

119 2019-20 201909955312 AGRAHARAM JAGADEESH BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

120 2019-20 201909958314 BURLA SRIKRISHNA BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

121 2019-20 201909966550 NARA KALYAN KUMAR BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

122 2019-20 201909966693 NAYAKULA MANOJ KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

123 2019-20 201909971021 AREVARAPU PAVAN SAI BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750
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Totals 2012500

124 2019-20 201909971662 DAMARLA PRANAVKUMAR BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

125 2019-20 201909976531 CHANDALURI MOHAN
KOTESWARA RAO

BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

126 2019-20 201909977569 CHATARAJUPALLI NAVIKANTH BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

127 2019-20 201909987238 VALLEPU GANESH BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

128 2019-20 201909988827 KOLLURU DIVYA SAI BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

129 2019-20 201909989787 DRONADULA GOPISAI BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

130 2019-20 201909992089 NIMMALA SAI KRISHNA BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

131 2019-20 201910001535 BENGALURU RAMU BTECH (EEE) 1 8750

132 2019-20 201910013688 ORUGANTI TEJASWINI BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

133 2019-20 201910021767 GOGULA ADARSH BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

134 2019-20 201910037518 EDAGUTTU SASHIDHAR BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

135 2019-20 201910043546 BOMMALI RAJESH BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

136 2019-20 201910044224 BORRA DEVENDRA BTECH (EEE) 1 8750

137 2019-20 201910044295 BOMMANAHAL SAI BHARGAV BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

138 2019-20 201910057710 KOMMANABOINA VENKAIAH BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

139 2019-20 201910073673 CHAKALI SURENDRA BABU BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

140 2019-20 201910077902 KORNANA VARUNKUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

141 2019-20 201910081187 CHAKALI MANOJ KUMAR BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

142 2019-20 201910084169 BODDAPATI VANDANA BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

143 2019-20 201910113649 CHEEPURU KIRAN BTECH (ECE) 1 8750
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Totals 2012500

144 2019-20 201910114038 MADIYA BHASKARARAO BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

145 2019-20 201910147608 SALINA ESWARA RAO BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

146 2019-20 201910148357 PANNERU VENKATA SAI BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

147 2019-20 201910150677 BELLAMKONDA
VENKATASRIKANTH

BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

148 2019-20 201910152936 DUMMU ANAND BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

149 2019-20 201910156265 KAGGA GOPI CHAND BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

150 2019-20 201910163520 PERUMALLA SIVA SANKAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

151 2019-20 201910191433 BATTU PAVAN YADHAV BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

152 2019-20 201910200860 DOKKU MANOJ KUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

153 2019-20 201910207304 KARRI VIJAY KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

154 2019-20 201910207358 RAJULAPATI PARVATHI NAGA
MANIKANTA

BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

155 2019-20 201910237400 BONDU RAMYA BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

156 2019-20 201910240519 NALLA KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

157 2019-20 201910244360 NEELLAPALLA NARENDRA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

158 2019-20 201910261796 TALARI MAHENDRA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

159 2019-20 201910289222 MAIPATI PURUSHOTHAM BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

160 2019-20 201910307512 LOTTI SAIKUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750
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Totals 2012500

161 2019-20 201910310415 JADAPALLI JASWANTH BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

162 2019-20 201910324241 NARAVALA SREEKAR BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

163 2019-20 201910333906 SAIKAM NAGENDRA VARMA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

164 2019-20 201910334115 VANJARAPU MAHESH BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

165 2019-20 201910338693 TULUGU PAVAN KALYAN BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

166 2019-20 201910339503 CHINNALA ANIL KUMAR BTECH (EEE) 1 8750

167 2019-20 201910348234 PONNA VENKATA
HARSHAVARDHAN

BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

168 2019-20 201910352909 G JAYASRI BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

169 2019-20 201910377739 CHILLIMUNTA VENKATESWARA
RAO

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

170 2019-20 201910387172 KASHA PRASANTH RAO BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

171 2019-20 201910391476 BENIYA DAYANIDHI BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

172 2019-20 201910409244 NAIDU KARTHIK BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

173 2019-20 201910415485 KUNCHAPU NAGA VENKATA
TEJA

BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

174 2019-20 201910417062 KATA RAJESH KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

175 2019-20 201910419210 GURRAM NARASIMHARAJU BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

176 2019-20 201910424553 CHAKALI HARSHAVARDHAN BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

177 2019-20 201910430974 PALLAPU CHINNA BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

178 2019-20 201910431544 DABBAKUTI SIVAKUMAR BTECH (ECE) 3 8750
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Totals 2012500

179 2019-20 201910433652 GOLLA ANUSHA BTECH (ECE) 3 8750

180 2019-20 201910438538 MUCHA MANOHAR BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

181 2019-20 201910440293 K DILEEPKUMAR BTECH (EEE) 1 8750

182 2019-20 201910461302 BANGARU GOPAL BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

183 2019-20 201910462180 VEMPADAPU VEERA VENKATA
SIVANNARAYANAMURTY

BTECH (CSE) 3 8750

184 2019-20 201910484836 PALVADI LAKSHMI NAGA
BRAHMAM

BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

185 2019-20 201910493747 BANGARU VINAY KUMAR BTECH (ECE) 1 35000

186 2019-20 201910500895 PRASADAM ANIL KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

187 2019-20 201910510056 PANUGANTI SRI SAI NAGA
SUMIT

BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

188 2019-20 201910545145 DAMARLA RAGHURAM BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

189 2019-20 201910546415 KESANI BHANU TEJA BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

190 2019-20 201910550994 KAGITHA DINESH SAI BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

191 2019-20 201910551771 PASUMARTHI RAJESH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

192 2019-20 201910556176 YETURI RAJ KUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

193 2019-20 201910559301 GUJJALA NITHIN BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

194 2019-20 201910565068 JAMMALAMADAKA VENKATESH
BABU

BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

195 2019-20 201910570255 AVULAMANDA GRUHA LAKSHMI BTECH (CSE) 1 8750
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Totals 2012500

196 2019-20 201910571084 NANDYALA RAVI BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

197 2019-20 201910584712 MITHUKALLA SRIKANTH BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

198 2019-20 201910599326 KURAGANTI JYOTHIR VENKATA
VIKAS

BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

199 2019-20 201910599386 KARETI TARAKA NAGA VAMSI
KRISHNA

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

200 2019-20 201910608211 GOSU MADHU BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

201 2019-20 201910616820 JAMMALAMADAKA RAJESH BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

202 2019-20 201910623835 PALLAPU RAVINDRA BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

203 2019-20 201910642166 VISSA SRI VENKATA SAI BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

204 2019-20 201910706119 DAVALA BALAKRISHNA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

205 2019-20 201910712017 KEELUPATI CHINNA BTECH (EEE) 3 8750

206 2019-20 201911277527 VIJAY SANKAR ANUMULA BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

207 2019-20 201911280906 CHAPPA SIVA BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

208 2019-20 201911295749 GANJALA SOMAIAH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

209 2019-20 201911302304 POSINA VENKATA SAI KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

210 2019-20 201911309486 KUMBHAGIRI NAGARJUNA BTECH (EEE) 2 8750

211 2019-20 201911313459 VALLEPU VENKATESH BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

212 2019-20 201911313573 NAGALINGAM BHUVANESWAR BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

213 2019-20 201911315689 ADDANKI YASWANTH BTECH (ECE) 2 8750
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Totals 2012500

214 2019-20 201911319168 SADHU VENU BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

215 2019-20 201911322081 MAKTHAPURAM NAGENDRA
BABU

BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

216 2019-20 201911341320 POLURI PAVAN KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

217 2019-20 201911342646 VALLEPU SRIKANTH BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

218 2019-20 201911482975 KANCHARLA BHARGAV BTECH (ECE) 3 8750

219 2019-20 201912143883 KUKUNURU SWATHIDURGAVALLI BTECH (EEE) 2 8750

220 2019-20 201912144626 VANTAKU AYYAPPA BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

221 2019-20 201912145127 BHIMAVARAPU LAKSHMI SIVA
SAI KUMAR

BTECH (EEE) 2 8750

222 2019-20 201912155970 MEESALA PAVANI BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

223 2019-20 201912158552 TUNGA BHARGAVI BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

224 2019-20 201912162185 KATAKAM VENKATA SAI KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

225 2019-20 201912168953 PARVATHAM SUBHASH BTECH (CSE) 1 8750
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1 2017-18 201704769435 ANNAPUREDDY ANKI REDDY BTECH (ECE) 2 35000

2 2017-18 201706888271 BATTHULA CHARAN REDDY BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750

3 2017-18 201707018787 BOBBA VENUGOPAL REDDY BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750

4 2017-18 201710473827 MOPOORI PRANAVA BHARGAV
REDDY

BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

5 2017-18 201710500716 G HEMANTH REDDY BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

6 2017-18 201710707013 NAGURU SIVA PRASAD REDDY BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

7 2018-19 201802650409 DADDANALA
RAJASEKHARREDDY

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 8750

8 2018-19 201803500462 NUTHALAPATI
RAMANJANEYULU

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 8750

9 2018-19 201805770348 KURAPATI SAMRAT SATYADEV BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 35000

10 2018-19 201806549394 KAKANI PRATHIMA BHARATHI BTECH (EEE) 4 8750

Totals 2633750

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JVID6201900041 of EBC

Search
CClliicckk  oonn  tthhee  tteexxtt  wwiitthh  bblluuee  ccoolloorr  ttoo  ggeett  DDeettaaiilleedd  RReeppoorrttss
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Totals 2633750

11 2018-19 201806637451 PULIGADDA YEDUKONDALU BTECH (CIVIL) 2 35000

12 2018-19 201806987154 KOLLA YUVA NAGA
MANIKANTA

BTECH (ECE) 2 35000

13 2018-19 201807762258 DOPPALAPUDI BASAVA
GOPALA KRISHNA

BTECH (ECE) 4 8750

14 2018-19 201807892341 VENIGALLA BHANU PRAKASH BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750

15 2018-19 201807987466 SARAGADA UDAY SAI KUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 35000

16 2018-19 201808020028 MOVVA MANOJ KUMAR BTECH (CSE) 4 8750

17 2018-19 201808164231 SURYADEVARA GOPI KRISHNA BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

18 2018-19 201808265000 JADDA SRINIVASULU BTECH (EEE) 4 8750

19 2018-19 201808431762 ATTALURI MAN KANTA BTECH (CSE) 4 8750

20 2018-19 201809052988 DACHARLA MANOHAR BTECH (CIVIL) 3 8750

21 2018-19 201810297891 KANDI HEMANTH REDDY BTECH (CIVIL) 3 8750

22 2018-19 201810409690 BATTULA PRAKASH REDDY BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

23 2018-19 201810412636 PANIDEPU ASHOK BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

24 2018-19 201810453021 AVULURI VIKAS BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

25 2018-19 201810461479 RAMINENI MANIKANTA ESWAR BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

26 2018-19 201810473827 MOPOORI PRANAVA BHARGAV
REDDY

BTECH (CSE) 2 35000

27 2018-19 201810500716 G HEMANTH REDDY BTECH (CSE) 2 35000

28 2018-19 201810683237 BATTHULA
VENKATESWARLUREDDY

BTECH (CSE) 1 35000
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Totals 2633750

29 2018-19 201810704832 YERUVA
VENKATESWARAREDDY

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 35000

30 2018-19 201810707013 NAGURU SIVA PRASAD REDDY BTECH (ECE) 2 35000

31 2018-19 201810708175 KOLASANI SURYA TEJA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 17500

32 2018-19 201811284111 SURAPARAJU SAI SWAROOP
KUMAR

BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

33 2018-19 201811290926 AKULA RAMYA BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

34 2018-19 201811298200 MUTHULURI CHAITHANYA
KUMAR

BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

35 2018-19 201811301384 MANTHENA HARI KRISHNAM
RAJU

BTECH (CIVIL) 1 35000

36 2018-19 201811311768 APPOLLA CHANDANA BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

37 2018-19 201811318842 MAHALINGAM PUSHPA LATHA BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

38 2018-19 201811332854 VENNA SIVAREDDY BTECH (ECE) 1 35000

39 2018-19 201811342730 YARRAGUNTA
HARSHAVARDHANREDDY

BTECH (CIVIL) 1 35000

40 2018-19 201811348354 KUNCHALA SESHA VENKATA
SAI REDDY

BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

41 2018-19 201811350784 KOLABATTI SATISH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 35000

42 2018-19 201811455426 PATCHALA SAI KUMAR BTECH (EEE) 2 35000

43 2019-20 201905081755 CHALLA HARSHA SAI LOKESH
REDDY

BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

44 2019-20 201906026299 KOTAPATI SAI NIKHIL
CHOWDARY

BTECH (EEE) 2 26250
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Totals 2633750

45 2019-20 201906637451 PULIGADDA YEDUKONDALU BTECH (CIVIL) 3 26250

46 2019-20 201906656673 BADE VEERA MANIKANTA BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

47 2019-20 201906884622 GOGINENI CHINTU PHANINDRA BTECH (EEE) 2 26250

48 2019-20 201906987154 KOLLA YUVA NAGA
MANIKANTA

BTECH (ECE) 3 26250

49 2019-20 201907987466 SARAGADA UDAY SAI KUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 26250

50 2019-20 201908164231 SURYADEVARA GOPI KRISHNA BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

51 2019-20 201909052988 DACHARLA MANOHAR BTECH (CIVIL) 4 26250

52 2019-20 201909209751 GUDIBANDA MADHAVA REDDY BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

53 2019-20 201909939714 KANDUKURI VAMSI KRISHNA BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

54 2019-20 201909975492 MEKALA SRINIVASA REDDY BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

55 2019-20 201910016051 KUKKALA VAMSI KRISHNA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

56 2019-20 201910024505 INTURI CHAITANYA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

57 2019-20 201910034056 MERUVA NARASIMHA REDDY BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

58 2019-20 201910140611 KASUKURTHI AKASH
CHOWDARY

BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

59 2019-20 201910163023 DHAREDLA RAMA LAKSHMA
REDDY

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

60 2019-20 201910170020 SYAMALA RAJA REDDY BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

61 2019-20 201910211829 SRI VENKATA MURALI SAI
KRISHNA SUGGALA

BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

62 2019-20 201910307344 REDDYPALLI SESHADRI REDDY BTECH (ECE) 1 26250
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Totals 2633750

63 2019-20 201910310128 PITTU LAKSHMI NARASIMHA
REDDY

BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

64 2019-20 201910329880 KAMIREDDYMIDDI SRAVANI BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

65 2019-20 201910337369 PALLAPOLU
AMARNADHAREDDY

BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

66 2019-20 201910377400 GANGIREDDY MADHAN MOHAN
REDDY

BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

67 2019-20 201910398427 KOTHAPALLI SUSHMITHA BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

68 2019-20 201910409690 BATTULA PRAKASH REDDY BTECH (CIVIL) 3 26250

69 2019-20 201910412636 PANIDEPU ASHOK BTECH (CIVIL) 3 26250

70 2019-20 201910416533 KORRAPATI NARESH BTECH (EEE) 1 26250

71 2019-20 201910424314 SIRIGALA THARUN KUMAR
REDDY

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

72 2019-20 201910445964 SARVISETTY VINUTHNA BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

73 2019-20 201910453021 AVULURI VIKAS BTECH (CSE) 3 26250

74 2019-20 201910461479 RAMINENI MANIKANTA ESWAR BTECH (CSE) 3 26250

75 2019-20 201910473827 MOPOORI PRANAVA BHARGAV
REDDY

BTECH (CSE) 3 26250

76 2019-20 201910480082 BOGE DIWAKAR REDDY BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

77 2019-20 201910500716 G HEMANTH REDDY BTECH (CSE) 3 26250

78 2019-20 201910518805 MALLE RANI BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

79 2019-20 201910558839 VEERAMASUNENI SAI SREE BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

80 2019-20 201910559461 SYAMALA MAHESH BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

81 2019-20 201910559516 VAKKANTI PRAVALLIKA BTECH (CSE) 1 26250
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Totals 2633750

82 2019-20 201910597817 CHUNDURU NAGA SAI KRISHNA
KUMAR

BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

83 2019-20 201910604514 KOLISETTY JAGADEESHWAR BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

84 2019-20 201910683237 BATTHULA
VENKATESWARLUREDDY

BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

85 2019-20 201910704832 YERUVA
VENKATESWARAREDDY

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

86 2019-20 201911284111 SURAPARAJU SAI SWAROOP
KUMAR

BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

87 2019-20 201911298200 MUTHULURI CHAITHANYA
KUMAR

BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

88 2019-20 201911311768 APPOLLA CHANDANA BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

89 2019-20 201911318842 MAHALINGAM PUSHPA LATHA BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

90 2019-20 201911332854 VENNA SIVAREDDY BTECH (ECE) 2 26250

91 2019-20 201911348354 KUNCHALA SESHA VENKATA
SAI REDDY

BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

92 2019-20 201911350784 KOLABATTI SATISH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

93 2019-20 201911455426 PATCHALA SAI KUMAR BTECH (EEE) 3 26250

94 2019-20 201912145626 VANIMI REDDY AJAY SRI
KUMAR

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

95 2019-20 201912150887 TATI ROHIT BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

96 2019-20 201912151339 PUPPALA NAGASAI BTECH (EEE) 2 26250

97 2019-20 201912153646 BEEMINEMI SEKHAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

98 2019-20 201912165063 UPPU PRASAD BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250
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Totals 2633750

99 2019-20 201912167029 POLISETTY GOPAL SAI BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

100 2019-20 201912167219 DOPPALAPUDI BHARATH
KUMAR

BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

101 2019-20 201912168284 PONDUGULA ANJALI BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

102 2019-20 201912170815 GUNTUPALLI VENKATA SAI
CHARISHMA

BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

103 2019-20 201912171980 POTTURI MAHESH VARMA BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

104 2019-20 201912178802 MOTHADAKA SUCHITRA BTECH (ECE) 1 26250
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1 2019-20 201905081755 CHALLA HARSHA SAI LOKESH
REDDY

BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

2 2019-20 201906026299 KOTAPATI SAI NIKHIL
CHOWDARY

BTECH (EEE) 2 8750

3 2019-20 201906637451 PULIGADDA YEDUKONDALU BTECH (CIVIL) 3 8750

4 2019-20 201906656673 BADE VEERA MANIKANTA BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

5 2019-20 201906884622 GOGINENI CHINTU PHANINDRA BTECH (EEE) 2 8750

6 2019-20 201906987154 KOLLA YUVA NAGA
MANIKANTA

BTECH (ECE) 3 8750

7 2019-20 201907987466 SARAGADA UDAY SAI KUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 8750

8 2019-20 201908164231 SURYADEVARA GOPI KRISHNA BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

9 2019-20 201909052988 DACHARLA MANOHAR BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750

10 2019-20 201909209751 GUDIBANDA MADHAVA REDDY BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

Totals 542500

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JVID6201900058 of EBC

Search
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Totals 542500

11 2019-20 201909939714 KANDUKURI VAMSI KRISHNA BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

12 2019-20 201909975492 MEKALA SRINIVASA REDDY BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

13 2019-20 201910016051 KUKKALA VAMSI KRISHNA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

14 2019-20 201910024505 INTURI CHAITANYA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

15 2019-20 201910034056 MERUVA NARASIMHA REDDY BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

16 2019-20 201910140611 KASUKURTHI AKASH
CHOWDARY

BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

17 2019-20 201910163023 DHAREDLA RAMA LAKSHMA
REDDY

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

18 2019-20 201910170020 SYAMALA RAJA REDDY BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

19 2019-20 201910211829 SRI VENKATA MURALI SAI
KRISHNA SUGGALA

BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

20 2019-20 201910307344 REDDYPALLI SESHADRI REDDY BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

21 2019-20 201910310128 PITTU LAKSHMI NARASIMHA
REDDY

BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

22 2019-20 201910329880 KAMIREDDYMIDDI SRAVANI BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

23 2019-20 201910337369 PALLAPOLU
AMARNADHAREDDY

BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

24 2019-20 201910377400 GANGIREDDY MADHAN
MOHAN REDDY

BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

25 2019-20 201910398427 KOTHAPALLI SUSHMITHA BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

26 2019-20 201910409690 BATTULA PRAKASH REDDY BTECH (CIVIL) 3 8750

27 2019-20 201910412636 PANIDEPU ASHOK BTECH (CIVIL) 3 8750

28 2019-20 201910416533 KORRAPATI NARESH BTECH (EEE) 1 8750
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Totals 542500

29 2019-20 201910424314 SIRIGALA THARUN KUMAR
REDDY

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

30 2019-20 201910445964 SARVISETTY VINUTHNA BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

31 2019-20 201910453021 AVULURI VIKAS BTECH (CSE) 3 8750

32 2019-20 201910461479 RAMINENI MANIKANTA ESWAR BTECH (CSE) 3 8750

33 2019-20 201910473827 MOPOORI PRANAVA BHARGAV
REDDY

BTECH (CSE) 3 8750

34 2019-20 201910480082 BOGE DIWAKAR REDDY BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

35 2019-20 201910500716 G HEMANTH REDDY BTECH (CSE) 3 8750

36 2019-20 201910518805 MALLE RANI BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

37 2019-20 201910558839 VEERAMASUNENI SAI SREE BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

38 2019-20 201910559461 SYAMALA MAHESH BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

39 2019-20 201910559516 VAKKANTI PRAVALLIKA BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

40 2019-20 201910597817 CHUNDURU NAGA SAI
KRISHNA KUMAR

BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

41 2019-20 201910604514 KOLISETTY JAGADEESHWAR BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

42 2019-20 201910683237 BATTHULA
VENKATESWARLUREDDY

BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

43 2019-20 201910704832 YERUVA
VENKATESWARAREDDY

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

44 2019-20 201911284111 SURAPARAJU SAI SWAROOP
KUMAR

BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

45 2019-20 201911298200 MUTHULURI CHAITHANYA
KUMAR

BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

46 2019-20 201911311768 APPOLLA CHANDANA BTECH (CSE) 2 8750
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Totals 542500

47 2019-20 201911318842 MAHALINGAM PUSHPA LATHA BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

48 2019-20 201911332854 VENNA SIVAREDDY BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

49 2019-20 201911348354 KUNCHALA SESHA VENKATA
SAI REDDY

BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

50 2019-20 201911350784 KOLABATTI SATISH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

51 2019-20 201911455426 PATCHALA SAI KUMAR BTECH (EEE) 3 8750

52 2019-20 201912145626 VANIMI REDDY AJAY SRI
KUMAR

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

53 2019-20 201912150887 TATI ROHIT BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

54 2019-20 201912151339 PUPPALA NAGASAI BTECH (EEE) 2 8750

55 2019-20 201912153646 BEEMINEMI SEKHAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

56 2019-20 201912165063 UPPU PRASAD BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

57 2019-20 201912167029 POLISETTY GOPAL SAI BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

58 2019-20 201912167219 DOPPALAPUDI BHARATH
KUMAR

BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

59 2019-20 201912168284 PONDUGULA ANJALI BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

60 2019-20 201912170815 GUNTUPALLI VENKATA SAI
CHARISHMA

BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

61 2019-20 201912171980 POTTURI MAHESH VARMA BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

62 2019-20 201912178802 MOTHADAKA SUCHITRA BTECH (ECE) 1 8750
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1 2018-19 201805407332 MOGHAL MAHABOOB BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750

2 2018-19 201805777784 SHAIK JAFAR SHARIF BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

4 8750

3 2018-19 201806618034 SHAIK ZIYAUDDIN BTECH (CIVIL) 3 8750

4 2018-19 201806770588 SHAIK SAI MANI
BHASHA

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 8750

5 2018-19 201806982078 NURUBASHA NAGUL
MEERAVALI

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

6 2018-19 201807734687 SHAIK KHAJA VALI BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

4 8750

7 2018-19 201807813359 SHAIK KHUDDUS BTECH (ECE) 4 8750

8 2018-19 201808250304 SHAIK SUJIYA BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

9 2018-19 201809008514 SHAIK UMERA BTECH (CSE) 3 8750

10 2018-19 201809035381 SHEIK DADAPEER BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

Totals 1023750

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JVID7201900042 of Muslim Minority

Search
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Totals 1023750

11 2018-19 201809201016 GUTTAPATI SIDDAIAH BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

12 2018-19 201809250208 SHAIK KALESHA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

13 2018-19 201809459307 SHAIK SANDHANI BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

14 2018-19 201809496786 SHAIK SHABANA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

15 2018-19 201809619514 SHAIK ESUB VALI BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

16 2018-19 201810284000 SHAIK MABU SUBHANI BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 8750

17 2018-19 201810707028 SHAIK ABDUL AJEEJ BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

18 2018-19 201811314427 SHAIK HASHIM BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

19 2019-20 201900325472 SHAIK MUNAF BTECH (ECE) 2 26250

20 2019-20 201906618034 SHAIK ZIYAUDDIN BTECH (CIVIL) 4 26250

21 2019-20 201906679631 HALIM BAIG BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

22 2019-20 201906770588 SHAIK SAI MANI
BHASHA

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

4 26250

23 2019-20 201908250304 SHAIK SUJIYA BTECH (ECE) 3 26250

24 2019-20 201908975971 DUDEKULA ANWAR
BASHA

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

25 2019-20 201909008514 SHAIK UMERA BTECH (CSE) 4 26250

26 2019-20 201909035381 SHEIK DADAPEER BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

27 2019-20 201909201016 GUTTAPATI SIDDAIAH BTECH (ECE) 2 26250
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Totals 1023750

28 2019-20 201909250208 SHAIK KALESHA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

29 2019-20 201909265486 SHAIK SAIDAVALI BTECH (EEE) 2 26250

30 2019-20 201909459307 SHAIK SANDHANI BTECH (ECE) 2 26250

31 2019-20 201909496786 SHAIK SHABANA BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

32 2019-20 201909619514 SHAIK ESUB VALI BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

33 2019-20 201909620416 SHAIK NAGOOR BAJI BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

34 2019-20 201909958248 SHAIK SAIDA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

35 2019-20 201909995036 SHAIK SULTHAN BASHA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

36 2019-20 201910106615 SHAIK MADAR ROSHAN BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

37 2019-20 201910124226 SHAIK NAGEENA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

38 2019-20 201910146011 PATAN MAHAMMAD
RAFI

BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

39 2019-20 201910161989 GOSARIPALLI
KARISHMA

BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

40 2019-20 201910231845 PULLETIPALLI SUMIYA BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

41 2019-20 201910284000 SHAIK MABU SUBHANI BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

4 26250

42 2019-20 201910398329 SHAIK MOHAMMAD
PARVEZ

BTECH (EEE) 1 26250

43 2019-20 201910466777 PATAN ABDULLA BASHA BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

44 2019-20 201910500254 MULLA RIYAZ BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

45 2019-20 201910510734 SHAIK ZAKIR SHAREEF BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

46 2019-20 201910571765 GALIBAIGARI ADILSHA BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

3 of 4 4/2/2024, 3:18 PM

javascript:excelWindow()
javascript:excelWindow()


SS..NNoo..
AAcceeddeemmiicc
YYeeaarr SSttuuddeenntt  IIDD SSttuuddeenntt  NNaammee CCoouurrssee  NNaammee

CCoouurrssee
YYeeaarr

RReelleeaasseedd
AAmmoouunntt

    11    
    22          33          44          55          66          77      

Totals 1023750

47 2019-20 201910577810 SHAIK BANDA
SAIDAVALI

BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

48 2019-20 201911314427 SHAIK HASHIM BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

49 2019-20 201912143957 SHAIK ABUBAKAR BTECH (EEE) 2 26250

50 2019-20 201912156073 SHAIK ABDUL HUSSAIN BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

51 2019-20 201912168399 SHAIK ALLAHRAKHA
RAHAMAN

BTECH (CSE) 1 26250
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1 2019-20 201900325472 SHAIK MUNAF BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

2 2019-20 201906618034 SHAIK ZIYAUDDIN BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750

3 2019-20 201906679631 HALIM BAIG BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

4 2019-20 201906770588 SHAIK SAI MANI
BHASHA

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

4 8750

5 2019-20 201908250304 SHAIK SUJIYA BTECH (ECE) 3 8750

6 2019-20 201908975971 DUDEKULA ANWAR
BASHA

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

7 2019-20 201909008514 SHAIK UMERA BTECH (CSE) 4 8750

8 2019-20 201909035381 SHEIK DADAPEER BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

9 2019-20 201909201016 GUTTAPATI SIDDAIAH BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

10 2019-20 201909250208 SHAIK KALESHA BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

Totals 288750

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JVID7201900062 of Muslim Minority

Search
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Totals 288750

11 2019-20 201909265486 SHAIK SAIDAVALI BTECH (EEE) 2 8750

12 2019-20 201909459307 SHAIK SANDHANI BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

13 2019-20 201909496786 SHAIK SHABANA BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

14 2019-20 201909619514 SHAIK ESUB VALI BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

15 2019-20 201909620416 SHAIK NAGOOR BAJI BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

16 2019-20 201909958248 SHAIK SAIDA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

17 2019-20 201909995036 SHAIK SULTHAN BASHA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

18 2019-20 201910106615 SHAIK MADAR ROSHAN BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

19 2019-20 201910124226 SHAIK NAGEENA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

20 2019-20 201910146011 PATAN MAHAMMAD
RAFI

BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

21 2019-20 201910161989 GOSARIPALLI
KARISHMA

BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

22 2019-20 201910231845 PULLETIPALLI SUMIYA BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

23 2019-20 201910284000 SHAIK MABU SUBHANI BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

4 8750

24 2019-20 201910398329 SHAIK MOHAMMAD
PARVEZ

BTECH (EEE) 1 8750

25 2019-20 201910466777 PATAN ABDULLA
BASHA

BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

26 2019-20 201910500254 MULLA RIYAZ BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

27 2019-20 201910510734 SHAIK ZAKIR SHAREEF BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

28 2019-20 201910571765 GALIBAIGARI ADILSHA BTECH (CSE) 1 8750
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Totals 288750

29 2019-20 201910577810 SHAIK BANDA
SAIDAVALI

BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

30 2019-20 201911314427 SHAIK HASHIM BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

31 2019-20 201912143957 SHAIK ABUBAKAR BTECH (EEE) 2 8750

32 2019-20 201912156073 SHAIK ABDUL HUSSAIN BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

33 2019-20 201912168399 SHAIK ALLAHRAKHA
RAHAMAN

BTECH (CSE) 1 8750
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1 2018-19 201802737492 GALABHA SAMBASIVA RAO BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

2 2018-19 201804491619 GAJULA SAI KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 2 35000

3 2018-19 201805974057 THOTA HANUMAN BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

4 26250

4 2018-19 201806073812 CHILAMKURTHI SAI SATISH BTECH (CIVIL) 3 35000

5 2018-19 201806992408 MUPPA SAI CHARAN BTECH (ECE) 3 35000

6 2018-19 201807745942 LISATTI CHANDRASHEKAR BTECH (CIVIL) 4 35000

7 2018-19 201807751332 KATIKA TARAKA SRINIVAS BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

4 26250

8 2018-19 201807770387 SADHU NANDINI NAIDU BTECH (CSE) 4 26250

9 2018-19 201807783559 GUDAPATI PAVANKALYAN BTECH (CSE) 4 26250

10 2018-19 201807896997 PALAKAM HARISH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 35000

Totals 2108750

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JVID8201900043 of Kapu

Search
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Totals 2108750

11 2018-19 201807925854 VALAVALA SIVA DURGA
PRASAD

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 35000

12 2018-19 201807964515 POTHANA BHOGESWARI BTECH (CSE) 4 26250

13 2018-19 201808004173 MUTHYALA LOKESH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 35000

14 2018-19 201809007953 TULASI RAMYA BTECH (CSE) 3 26250

15 2018-19 201810301081 PONIKA BOJJANI BTECH (ECE) 3 35000

16 2018-19 201810430938 ADI PRASAD BTECH (ECE) 2 17500

17 2018-19 201810432482 DORADLA KRISHNA
PRASAD

BTECH (ECE) 2 17500

18 2018-19 201810464135 GALLA PRASANTHI BTECH (CSE) 2 17500

19 2018-19 201810506494 MERUGU LOKESH BTECH (CSE) 2 17500

20 2018-19 201810576028 KALISETTY NAGASAI BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 17500

21 2018-19 201810702612 MAMIDALA NAGA SAI BTECH (ECE) 2 26250

22 2018-19 201810707016 PARUCHURI ROOPMANI
CHANDU

BTECH (ECE) 2 35000

23 2018-19 201810707022 PUPPALA DURGA PRASAD BTECH (ECE) 2 17500

24 2018-19 201811297186 SIVARAJU LAKSHMI PADMA
SAI

BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

25 2018-19 201811298065 POTTIPOTULA RAMESH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 35000

26 2018-19 201811308961 POTHALA GURUTEJASAI BTECH (CIVIL) 1 35000

27 2018-19 201811315532 PEDAMALLA LEELA
KRISHNA PRASAD

BTECH (ECE) 1 35000

JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentact...

2 of 5 4/2/2024, 3:19 PM

javascript:excelWindow()
javascript:excelWindow()


SS..NNoo..
AAcceeddeemmiicc
YYeeaarr SSttuuddeenntt  IIDD SSttuuddeenntt  NNaammee CCoouurrssee  NNaammee

CCoouurrssee
YYeeaarr

RReelleeaasseedd
AAmmoouunntt

    11    
    22          33          44          55          66          77      

Totals 2108750

28 2018-19 201811330707 ACHAKALA SUMANTH
BABU

BTECH (ECE) 1 35000

29 2018-19 201811331427 CHENNAMASETTY VAMSI BTECH (ECE) 1 35000

30 2018-19 201811342427 KALISETTI NARENDRA BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

31 2018-19 201811350477 TULASI APARNA BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

32 2018-19 201811357431 KAMMELA PRAKASH BTECH (ECE) 1 35000

33 2019-20 201902737492 GALABHA SAMBASIVA RAO BTECH (CSE) 3 26250

34 2019-20 201904491619 GAJULA SAI KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 3 26250

35 2019-20 201906073812 CHILAMKURTHI SAI SATISH BTECH (CIVIL) 4 26250

36 2019-20 201907896997 PALAKAM HARISH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 26250

37 2019-20 201907899375 SANISETTI PAVAN KUMAR BTECH (ECE) 2 26250

38 2019-20 201907900355 VYRAM ANIL KUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

39 2019-20 201908004173 MUTHYALA LOKESH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 26250

40 2019-20 201908346861 KARRI CHINA APPALA
NAIDU

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

41 2019-20 201909007953 TULASI RAMYA BTECH (CSE) 4 26250

42 2019-20 201909204231 LEKKALA TARUNKUMAR BTECH (EEE) 2 26250

43 2019-20 201909945079 BOGADI BHAVANA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250

44 2019-20 201909973866 PAKANATI HARISH BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

45 2019-20 201909982702 TIRUMALASETTI RAVI BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

46 2019-20 201910010098 PULLA SANTHOSH BTECH (ECE) 1 26250
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Totals 2108750

47 2019-20 201910018950 NEELI PRUDHVI RAJ BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

48 2019-20 201910025266 MOKKA THRIVENI BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

49 2019-20 201910064231 CHENNUPATI JAYANTH
KUMAR

BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

50 2019-20 201910081073 PUSHADAPU ARAVIND BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

51 2019-20 201910239705 MUTHYALA SRILAKSHMI BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

52 2019-20 201910301081 PONIKA BOJJANI BTECH (ECE) 4 26250

53 2019-20 201910376499 BILLA NAGA LAKSHMI BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

54 2019-20 201910417014 APPIKATLASAI KRISHNA BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

55 2019-20 201910430938 ADI PRASAD BTECH (ECE) 3 26250

56 2019-20 201910432482 DORADLA KRISHNA
PRASAD

BTECH (ECE) 3 26250

57 2019-20 201910441790 POTHURAJU LAKSHMI
NIMESHA

BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

58 2019-20 201910464135 GALLA PRASANTHI BTECH (CSE) 3 26250

59 2019-20 201910466537 KANAPARTHI MANOJ
KARUNA MURTHY

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 26250

60 2019-20 201910482173 KANCHARLA
HARSHAVARDHAN

BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

61 2019-20 201910506494 MERUGU LOKESH BTECH (CSE) 3 26250

62 2019-20 201910513843 KOTA PAWAN MANIKANTA BTECH (CSE) 1 26250

63 2019-20 201910562079 GUNISETTI NAVA
CHAITANYA SAI

BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

64 2019-20 201910576028 KALISETTY NAGASAI BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 26250
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Totals 2108750

65 2019-20 201910605060 BATCHU HARSHAVARDHAN BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

66 2019-20 201910702612 MAMIDALA NAGA SAI BTECH (ECE) 3 26250

67 2019-20 201910707016 PARUCHURI ROOPMANI
CHANDU

BTECH (ECE) 3 26250

68 2019-20 201910707022 PUPPALA DURGA PRASAD BTECH (ECE) 3 26250

69 2019-20 201911298065 POTTIPOTULA RAMESH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

70 2019-20 201911308961 POTHALA GURUTEJASAI BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250

71 2019-20 201911330707 ACHAKALA SUMANTH
BABU

BTECH (ECE) 2 26250

72 2019-20 201911331427 CHENNAMASETTY VAMSI BTECH (ECE) 2 26250

73 2019-20 201911342427 KALISETTI NARENDRA BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

74 2019-20 201911350477 TULASI APARNA BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

75 2019-20 201911357431 KAMMELA PRAKASH BTECH (ECE) 2 26250

76 2019-20 201912143459 CHALAMALASETTI
KARTHEEK SAI

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

77 2019-20 201912166991 THOTA MARIYA DASU BTECH (CIVIL) 1 26250
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1 2019-20 201902737492 GALABHA SAMBASIVA RAO BTECH (CSE) 3 8750

2 2019-20 201904491619 GAJULA SAI KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 3 8750

3 2019-20 201906073812 CHILAMKURTHI SAI SATISH BTECH (CIVIL) 4 8750

4 2019-20 201907835034 CHUNDURU SRIKANTH BTECH (CIVIL) 2 35000

5 2019-20 201907896997 PALAKAM HARISH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 8750

6 2019-20 201907899375 SANISETTI PAVAN KUMAR BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

7 2019-20 201907900355 VYRAM ANIL KUMAR BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

8 2019-20 201908004173 MUTHYALA LOKESH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 8750

9 2019-20 201908346861 KARRI CHINA APPALA
NAIDU

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

10 2019-20 201909007953 TULASI RAMYA BTECH (CSE) 4 8750

Totals 455000

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JVID8201900082 of Kapu

Search
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Totals 455000

11 2019-20 201909204231 LEKKALA TARUNKUMAR BTECH (EEE) 2 8750

12 2019-20 201909945079 BOGADI BHAVANA BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

13 2019-20 201909973866 PAKANATI HARISH BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

14 2019-20 201909982702 TIRUMALASETTI RAVI BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

15 2019-20 201910010098 PULLA SANTHOSH BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

16 2019-20 201910025266 MOKKA THRIVENI BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

17 2019-20 201910064231 CHENNUPATI JAYANTH
KUMAR

BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

18 2019-20 201910081073 PUSHADAPU ARAVIND BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

19 2019-20 201910239705 MUTHYALA SRILAKSHMI BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

20 2019-20 201910301081 PONIKA BOJJANI BTECH (ECE) 4 8750

21 2019-20 201910376499 BILLA NAGA LAKSHMI BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

22 2019-20 201910417014 APPIKATLASAI KRISHNA BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

23 2019-20 201910430938 ADI PRASAD BTECH (ECE) 3 8750

24 2019-20 201910432482 DORADLA KRISHNA
PRASAD

BTECH (ECE) 3 8750

25 2019-20 201910441790 POTHURAJU LAKSHMI
NIMESHA

BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

26 2019-20 201910464135 GALLA PRASANTHI BTECH (CSE) 3 8750

27 2019-20 201910466537 KANAPARTHI MANOJ
KARUNA MURTHY

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

28 2019-20 201910482173 KANCHARLA
HARSHAVARDHAN

BTECH (ECE) 1 8750
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29 2019-20 201910497930 KUNCHANAPALLI
MANIKANTA

BTECH (CSE) 1 35000

30 2019-20 201910506494 MERUGU LOKESH BTECH (CSE) 3 8750

31 2019-20 201910513843 KOTA PAWAN MANIKANTA BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

32 2019-20 201910562079 GUNISETTI NAVA
CHAITANYA SAI

BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

33 2019-20 201910576028 KALISETTY NAGASAI BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

3 8750

34 2019-20 201910605060 BATCHU HARSHAVARDHAN BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

35 2019-20 201910702612 MAMIDALA NAGA SAI BTECH (ECE) 3 8750

36 2019-20 201910707016 PARUCHURI ROOPMANI
CHANDU

BTECH (ECE) 3 8750

37 2019-20 201910707022 PUPPALA DURGA PRASAD BTECH (ECE) 3 8750

38 2019-20 201911298065 POTTIPOTULA RAMESH BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

39 2019-20 201911308961 POTHALA GURUTEJASAI BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

40 2019-20 201911330707 ACHAKALA SUMANTH
BABU

BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

41 2019-20 201911331427 CHENNAMASETTY VAMSI BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

42 2019-20 201911342427 KALISETTI NARENDRA BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

43 2019-20 201911350477 TULASI APARNA BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

44 2019-20 201911357431 KAMMELA PRAKASH BTECH (ECE) 2 8750

45 2019-20 201912143459 CHALAMALASETTI
KARTHEEK SAI

BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

46 2019-20 201912166991 THOTA MARIYA DASU BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750
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1 2018-19 201807855237 CHEBROLU JOHN
VICTOR

BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

2 2018-19 201808961282 DOPPALAPUDI
SHALEMU RAJU

BTECH (CSE) 1 8750

3 2018-19 201809070932 JANGAM JERIEL BTECH (EEE) 4 8750

4 2018-19 201811296997 DEVADASU SANDEEP BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

1 8750

5 2018-19 201811300279 VALADASI PAVAN
KUMAR

BTECH (CIVIL) 1 8750

6 2019-20 201908961282 DOPPALAPUDI
SHALEMU RAJU

BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

7 2019-20 201909720968 GADDE JAPHANYA BTECH (CSE) 2 26250

8 2019-20 201910369772 AMARTHALURI RONALD
PETER

BTECH (ECE) 1 26250

9 2019-20 201911296997 DEVADASU SANDEEP BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 26250

Totals 175000
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Totals 175000

10 2019-20 201911300279 VALADASI PAVAN
KUMAR

BTECH (CIVIL) 2 26250
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1 2019-20 201908961282 DOPPALAPUDI
SHALEMU RAJU

BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

2 2019-20 201909720968 GADDE JAPHANYA BTECH (CSE) 2 8750

3 2019-20 201910369772 AMARTHALURI RONALD
PETER

BTECH (ECE) 1 8750

4 2019-20 201911296997 DEVADASU SANDEEP BTECH
(MECHANICAL)

2 8750

5 2019-20 201911300279 VALADASI PAVAN
KUMAR

BTECH (CIVIL) 2 8750

Totals 43750
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